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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 2 1 1 4 2 1 3 4 1 2 7 1
2 |USA United States of America 1 1 2 2 2 4 3 3 6 2
3 |NED Netherlands 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 3
4| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
5| FRA France 1 1 1 1 =7
6| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
7 |IND India 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
8|SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | CHN People's Republic of China 1 1 1 1 =7
8 | BRA Brazil 1 1 1 1 =7
11| RUS Russian Federation 1 1 1 1 =7
11 | ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 =7
11| MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
AR_C93 Report Created: 18 May 2014 21:20 @ UTC Page 2/57




“= Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
a
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
e 13-18 May 2014 Medallists by Event world archery
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 17 May | GOLD ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands
SILVER MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia
BRONZE | WILDE Reo USA United States of America
Compound Women Sat 17 May | GOLD JONES Erika USA United States of America
SILVER | CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia
BRONZE | VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands
Compound Men Team Sat 17 May | GOLD DEATON Bridger USA United States of America
GELLENTHIEN Braden
WILDE Reo
SILVER BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands
ELZINGA Peter
SCHLOESSER Mike
BRONZE |BAURO Daniele ITA ltaly
PAGNI Sergio
PAGNONI Federico
Compound Women Team Sat 17 May | GOLD JONES Erika USA United States of America
PEARCE Paige
VAN NATTA Jamie
SILVER | BRAVO Aura Maria COL Colombia
LOPEZ Sara
USQUIANO Alejandra
BRONZE | CASTILLO Ali Citlalli MEX Mexico
MADRID Alexis
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia
Compound Mixed Team Sat 17 May | GOLD DODEMONT Sophie FRA France
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
SILVER | VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands
SCHLOESSER Mike
BRONZE | JONES Erika USA United States of America
WILDE Reo
Recurve Men Sun 18 May | GOLD LEE Seungyun KOR Korea
SILVER OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea
BRONZE | KIM Woojin KOR Korea
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Women Sun 18 May | GOLD JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea
SILVER UNRUH Lisa GER Germany
BRONZE | ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russian Federation
Recurve Men Team Sun 18 May | GOLD KIM Woojin KOR Korea
KU Bonchan
OH Jin Hyek
SILVER BORO Sanjay IND India
DAS Atanu
SWURO Thupuvoyi
BRONZE | CUSICK Jeremiah USA United States of America
ELLISON Brady
KAMINSKI Jake
Recurve Women Team Sun 18 May | GOLD RICHTER Elena GER Germany
UNRUH Lisa
WINTER Karina
SILVER | CAO Hui CHN People's Republic of China
QI Yuhong
ZHU Jueman
BRONZE | JOO Hyun Jung KOR Korea
JUNG Dasomi
LEE Tuk Young
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 18 May | GOLD LEE Tuk Young KOR Korea
OH Jin Hyek
SILVER NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil
C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
BRONZE | LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND India

DAS Atanu
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARG ARGENTINA BOG Gonzalo 09 Sep 1990 26B Recurve Men
CARDENAS Fabian 25 Aug 1986 27B Recurve Men
CONTI Virginia 11 Mar 1974 42C Recurve Women
ESCALANTE OSORIO Ignacio Ariel 28 Aug 1996 25B Recurve Men
FAISAL Fernanda 27 Mar 1967 44C  Recurve Women
FUENTES Maximiliano 16 Jul 1987 28B Compound Men
GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 17 Mar 1977 10D Compound Women
MENDIBERRY Ximena 11 Feb 1979 43C Recurve Women
ROBLES Hugo 05 Nov 1973 24B Recurve Men

BRA BRAZIL ACQUESTA Nely 21 Sep 1964 8C Compound Women
C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 30 Jan 1998 22A  Recurve Men
CANETTA GOBBI Marina 04 Jan 1989 36D Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 12 Jan 1994 35D Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Roberval 14 Jul 1970 13D Compound Men
MARTINS MORI Michelle 11 May 1981 10C Compound Women
MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel 19 Apr 1982 14D Compound Men
NIKITIN Sarah 27 Dec 1988 34D Recurve Women
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 08 Jun 1993 23A Recurve Men
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 31 Aug 1982 24A Recurve Men
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 11 May 1963 9C Compound Women
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 12 Jul 1983 15D Compound Men

CAN CANADA ARSENAULT Philippe 09 May 1990 11C Recurve Men
CHENIER Virginie 12 Sep 1994 33B Recurve Women
DUENAS Crispin 05 Jan 1986 10C Recurve Men
LEE Vanessa 25 Nov 1988 34B  Recurve Women
LYON Jay 24 May 1986 9C Recurve Men
MACDONALD Hugh 22 Sep 1974 12C Recurve Men
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie 08 Feb 1991 31B Recurve Women
TRILLUS Dietmar 21 May 1958 24D Compound Men
VRAKKING Kateri 04 Aug 1973 32B Recurve Women

CHI CHILE AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres 07 Dec 1996 5C Recurve Men
AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 14 Mar 1992 6C Recurve Men
BARRA Cristobal 13 Dec 1993 8C Recurve Men
MALDONADO Tania 16 Mar 1991 41D Recurve Women
MORAGA Sophia 25 Aug 1990 40D Recurve Women
PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe 25 May 1996 7C  Recurve Men

CHN  PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA CAO Hui 07 Sep 1991 34A Recurve Women
LI Jialun 13 Jan 1993 2B Recurve Men
MA Chengjie 08 Apr 1996 3B Recurve Men
QI Yuhong 25 Aug 1989 32A Recurve Women
YONG Zhiwei 03 Aug 1992 4B  Recurve Men
ZHANG Dan 16 Feb 1992 31A Recurve Women
ZHANG Shuai 18 May 1992 1B Recurve Men
ZHU Jueman 14 May 1993 33A Recurve Women

COL COLOMBIA ANACONA Pablo 28 May 1977 14A Compound Men
ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro 28 Jun 1996 15A Compound Men
BRAVO Aura Maria 13 Apr 1995 2A  Compound Women
CARDONA Camilo Andres 16 Feb 1995 13A  Compound Men
LOPEZ Sara 24 Apr 1995 3A Compound Women
MARCEN Maja 14 Apr 1982 1A Compound Women
MUNOZ Daniel 22 Mar 1989 16A Compound Men
PACHECO Daniel 17 Dec 1994 19B Recurve Men
PILA Andres 11 May 1991 16B Recurve Men
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 05 Nov 1993 18B Recurve Men
RAMIREZ Paola 22 Nov 1992 37A Recurve Women
RENDON Ana Maria 10 Mar 1986 38A Recurve Women
SANCHEZ Natalia 20 May 1983 36A Recurve Women
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 20 Sep 1995 35A Recurve Women
TORRES Diego 03 Mar 1988 17B Recurve Men
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 May 1993 4A  Compound Women
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CRC COSTARICA ACUNA Oscar 30 Jul 1971 18B Compound Men
BERMUDEZ Gloriana 07 Dec 1994 44D Recurve Women
GAMBOA Jose Maria 01 Jan 1997 19B Compound Men
JIMENEZ Ruben 07 Jul 1991 29A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar 08 Jul 1993 1D Compound Women
RUIZ Gustavo 05 Aug 1981 20B Compound Men
SOLANO Juan Carlos 07 Nov 1966 17B  Compound Men
VARGAS Alexa Ximena 04 Jul 1994 2D Compound Women

CuB CUBA STEVENS Juan Carlos 22 Oct 1968 20C Recurve Men

DEN DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 26 May 1985 25D Compound Men

DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC  ALFONSECA Andres 14 Apr 1992 22C Recurve Men
GOICO DE LARA Paris 03 Jan 1990 17D Compound Men
GUZMAN Rosairys 02 May 1993 42D  Recurve Women
ORTIZ Bernardo 18D Compound Men
SOLANO Lya 10 Nov 1991 43D Recurve Women
YUNEN Jose 18 May 1992 16D Compound Men

ECU ECUADOR ALVAREZ Jose 01 Jan 1900 19C Recurve Men
COELLO Jaime 01 Jan 1900 14C Compound Men
CORONEL Emilia 01 Jan 1900 11B  Compound Women
CRESPO Diego 01 Jan 1900 15C Compound Men
GONZALEZ Alison 01 Jan 1900 10B Compound Women
MORA Stefania 21 Sep 1989 47A  Recurve Women
MOSCOSO Carlos 18 Mar 1971 13C Compound Men
PAZ Daniela 01 Jan 1900 9B Compound Women

EGY EGYPT ELKHOLOSY Hady 23 May 1993 18C Recurve Men
SABRY lIbrahim 25 Sep 1993 17C Recurve Men

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Rigoberto 22 Jul 1975 18C Compound Men
HERNANDEZ Roberto 09 Jan 1989 16C Compound Men
JIMENEZ Jorge 30 Sep 1967 17C Compound Men
TICAS Oscar Guillen 28 Mar 1987 23C Recurve Men

ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994 5B Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 6B Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan . 19 Apr 1992 7B Recurve Men

FRA FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 24C  Compound Men
BRIANNE Noemie 08 Sep 1993 41C Recurve Women
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982 23C Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973 5D Compound Women
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 Feb 1990 15A Recurve Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 6D Compound Women
LECOINTRE Laurie 10 Aug 1992 39C Recurve Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987 22C Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 29 Oct 1989 16A Recurve Men
SCHUH Berengere 13 Jun 1984 40C Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 17A  Recurve Men

GBR GREAT BRITAIN EVANS Sean 13 Jun 1991 29B Recurve Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 38D Recurve Women
HARDING George 05 May 1988 28B Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 39D Recurve Women
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987 37D Recurve Women
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GER GERMANY HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05 Jun 1976 39B Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 27A Recurve Men
LAUBE Marcus 11 Dec 1981 28C Compound Men
NESEMANN Simon 03 Feb 1991 25A  Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03 Jul 1989 41B  Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 29 May 1987 28A Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 01 Jan 1900 7D Compound Women
SKOERIES Eric 18 May 1992 26A Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988 40B  Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986 42B  Recurve Women

GUA GUATEMALA AMBROCIO Maria 23 Nov 1974 44A  Recurve Women
BARILLAS Julio 20 Mar 1995 10B Recurve Men
CASTRO Diego 28 Sep 1990 9B Recurve Men
CORDERO Arturo 28 Oct 1961 20D Compound Men
FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander 26 Apr 1995 8B Recurve Men
HERMES Sabrina 04 Jul 1988 4D Compound Women
MARTINEZ DEL ROSAL Diana 01 Jan 1900 3D Compound Women
PAIZ Maria Andre 01 Jan 1900 46A Recurve Women
PAIZ Rafael 07 Aug 1982 19D Compound Men
PARRILLA Olmo 07 Apr 1985 11B Recurve Men
RAMILA Gabriel 01 Jan 1900 21D Compound Men
ROMERO Regina Maria 15 Feb 1997 45A  Recurve Women
VALENCIA Yesenia 16 Mar 1991 43A  Recurve Women

IND INDIA BORO Sanjay 08 May 1995 15C Recurve Men
BURIULY Rimil 09 Jan 1991 35B Recurve Women
DAS Atanu 05 Apr 1992 13C Recurve Men
DUDHWAL Swati 21 Apr 1995 4B Compound Women
KERKETTA Niva 12 Feb 1986 2B Compound Women
KUMAR Anil 15 Apr 1986 28A  Compound Men
KUMARI Deepika 13 Jun 1994 36B Recurve Women
KUMARI Jyoti 21 Sep 1983 1B Compound Women
KUMARI Reena 15 Jan 1984 37B  Recurve Women
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 22 Feb 1985 38B Recurve Women
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 26 Aug 1998 3B Compound Women
SINGH Kawal Preet 06 Nov 1991 25A Compound Men
SRITHER Chinna Raju 10 Jun 1983 26A Compound Men
SWANSI Rajgovind 24 Aug 1993 14C Recurve Men
SWURO Thupuvoyi 18 Oct 1987 16C Recurve Men
YARRA Charan Reddy 15 Nov 1994 27A  Compound Men

ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 15 Jul 1990 4C  Compound Women
BAURO Daniele 10 Sep 1977 18A Compound Men
D AGOSTINO Katia 07 Jan 1988 3C Compound Women
FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976 19A Recurve Men
GALIAZZO Marco 07 May 1983 20A Recurve Men
LIONETTI Pia 26 Feb 1987 31D Recurve Women
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 2C Compound Women
MANDIA Claudia 21 Oct 1992 32D Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 18A Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 21A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 26 Mar 1979 17A  Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 12 Nov 1987 19A Compound Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 33D Recurve Women
SIMONELLI Alberto 17 Jun 1967 20A Compound Men
TONIOLI Marcella 31 May 1986 1C Compound Women

KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 13 May 1987 36C Recurve Women
JOO Hyun Jung 03 May 1982 38C Recurve Women
JUNG Dasomi 23 Nov 1990 35C Recurve Women
KIM Woojin 20 Jun 1992 1A Recurve Men
KU Bonchan 31 Jan 1993 2A  Recurve Men
LEE Seungyun 18 Apr 1995 4A  Recurve Men
LEE Tuk Young 02 Dec 1989 37C Recurve Women
OH Jin Hyek 15 Aug 1981 3A Recurve Men
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LUX LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 27C Recurve Men

MAS MALAYSIA BAKRI Atigq Bazil 02 Aug 1994 14B Recurve Men
JONI Muhammad Ikram 09 Mar 1996 15B Recurve Men
KAMARUDDIN Hazig 04 Jul 1993 13B Recurve Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 22 Sep 1991 12B Recurve Men

MEX MEXICO ALVARADO Gerardo 24 Sep 1986 23A  Compound Men
AVITIA Mariana 18 Sep 1993 46B Recurve Women
BAYARDO Gabriela 18 Feb 1994 45B  Recurve Women
CASTILLO Ali Citlalli 18 Aug 1996 8B Compound Women
FIERRO Julio 12 Feb 1990 22A  Compound Men
GONZALEZ Ivan 08 Sep 1992 1C Recurve Men
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 20 Apr 1997 24A  Compound Men
MADRID Alexis 15 Feb 1995 5B Compound Women
MEDINA Adolfo 06 Apr 1994 21A Compound Men
MERINO Brenda 16 Jul 1996 7B Compound Women
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 05 Feb 1995 6B  Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 21 May 1988 43B Recurve Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 23 Feb 1984 2C Recurve Men
TAPIA Luis 01 Apr 1997 4C Recurve Men
VALENCIA Alejandra 17 Oct 1994 44B  Recurve Women
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 19 Jun 1982 3C Recurve Men

NED NETHERLANDS BLEYENDAAL Ruben 14 Apr 1981 15B Compound Men
COUWENBERG Martine 18 Jul 1974 9A Compound Women
DOLDERMAN Sander 30 May 1987 16B  Compound Men
ELZINGA Peter 30 Jan 1981 13B Compound Men
MARKOQVIC Irina 23 Sep 1976 10A Compound Women
SCHLOESSER Mike 15 Jan 1994 14B  Compound Men
VAN CASPEL Inge 14 Jul 1991 11A Compound Women
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 26C Recurve Men

PER PERU BUSTAMANTE NUNEZ Alvaro 08 May 1961 22D Compound Men
BUSTAMANTE SANCHEZ Alvaro 19 Sep 1994 23D Compound Men
ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio 01 Jan 1900 7A  Recurve Men
O BRIEN William 01 Jan 1900 6A Recurve Men
VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito 01 Jan 1900 5A Recurve Men

POL POLAND LESNIAK Natalia 10 Jul 1991 45C Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 18 Jan 1994 8A Recurve Men
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 29 Jul 1968 9A Recurve Men
NOWAK Piotr 20 Mar 1991 11A Recurve Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 Dec 1993 10A Recurve Men
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 16 Oct 1982 47C  Recurve Women
ZURANSKA Adriana 11 Sep 1991 46C Recurve Women

POR PORTUGAL REPAS Domingos 12 Nov 1968 24C Recurve Men

PUR PUERTO RICO BRUNO Brenda 26 Aug 1988 7C Compound Women
CINTRON Marla 07 Jul 1995 6C Compound Women
FU CHAN Ken 23 Dec 1990 14A Recurve Men
IRIZARRY Javier 18 Aug 1994 12A Recurve Men
IRIZARRY Jose 18 Aug 1994 13A Recurve Men
LATORRE Maria 06 Apr 1962 5C Compound Women
PIZARRO Jean 11 Jul 1992 26D Compound Men
REYES Jose Juan 15 Jan 1968 27D Compound Men
ROSARIO Jose 08 Feb 1970 28D Compound Men

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION BALSUKOVA Anna 02 Jun 1992 31C Recurve Women
BORODIN Alexey 30 Apr 1987 21C Recurve Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 16 Jun 1989 19C Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 33C Recurve Women
LOGINOVA Albina 07 Aug 1983 8D Compound Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20 Jan 1992 32C Recurve Women
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 34C Recurve Women
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SLO SLOVENIA CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 11C Compound Women

Sul SWITZERLAND DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 47B  Recurve Women

TTO TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO ALI Hasmath 04 Feb 1973 25B Compound Men
CEZAIR Neela 14 Oct 1992 9D Compound Women
SOOKOO Rakesh 30 Jul 1978 26B Compound Men
VIRE George 19 Feb 1964 27B  Compound Men

TUR TURKEY BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989 27C  Compound Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 25C Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 26C Compound Men

URU URUGUAY TOMASINI Juan 13 Oct 1981 25C Recurve Men

USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BROWN Mackenzie 14 Mar 1995 39A Recurve Women
COCHRAN Carli 24 Dec 1992 8A  Compound Women
CUSICK Jeremiah 18 Jul 1993 23B Recurve Men
DEATON Bridger 29 Jul 1994 22B  Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 27 Oct 1988 22B Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 26 Apr 1986 23B Compound Men
GIBILARO Ariel 14 Jul 1994 42A  Recurve Women
JONES Erika 23 Dec 1988 7A  Compound Women
KAMINSKI Jake 11 Aug 1988 21B Recurve Men
KLIMITCHEK Collin 27 May 1996 20B Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 01 Jan 1974 41A  Recurve Women
PEARCE Paige 21 Mar 1995 5A  Compound Women
PRITCHARD LaNola 03 Nov 1994 40A Recurve Women
VAN NATTA Jamie 31 Mar 1978 6A  Compound Women
WILDE Reo 06 Oct 1973 24B  Compound Men
WILLETT JR. Rodger 16 Sep 1962 21B Compound Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LEE Seungyun KOR Korea 680 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 686 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 7 0
3 KIM Woajin KOR Korea 694 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6
4 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 670 /11 -Bye- 7 7 6 6 3 4
5 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicus BRA  Brazil 662 /24 -Bye- 7 7 6 4 (139)
6 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP Spain 666 /19 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (135)
7 KAMINSKI Jake USA  United States of America 662 /23 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (134)
8 ELLISON Brady USA  United States of America 680 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 2 (107
9 DAS Atanu IND India 676 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0
9 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 669 /13 -Bye- 7 6 3
9 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 669 /12 -Bye- 6 6 0
9 KU Bonchan KOR Korea 685 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5
9 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 661 /26 -Bye- 7 6 4
9 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 629 /65 6 6 6 4
9 VIVAS ALCALA Pedro  MEX Mexico 668 /15 -Bye- 7 6 0
9 YONG Zhiwei CHN  People's Republic of China 671 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4
17 CUSICK Jeremiah USA  United States of America 651 /45 6 6 2
17 GALIAZZO Marco ITA ltaly 655 /37 6 6 2
17 HENCKELS Jeff LUX  Luxembourg 663 /22 -Bye- 6 3
17 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 655 /40 7 6 2
17 LYON Jay CAN Canada 667 /16 -Bye- 6 2
17 MANDIA Massimiliano  ITA ltaly 643 /55 7 6 2
17 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 664 /21 -Bye- 6 2
17 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 657 /34 7 6 3
17 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA Brazil 656 /36 6 6 3
17 PINEDA Daniel Felipe COL Colombia 645 /51 6 7 0
17 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 661 /27 -Bye- 6 4
17 SABRY Ibrahim EGY Egypt 641 /56 6 6 1
17 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX Mexico 656 /35 6 6 0
17 SKOERIES Eric GER Germany 651 /47 7 6 4
17 SWURO Thupuvoyi IND India 673 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 2
17 ZHANG Shuai CHN  People's Republic of China 657 /33 6 6 0
33 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 667 /18 -Bye- 0
33 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS Malaysia 670 / 9 -Bye- 5
33 BORO Sanjay IND India 661 /25 -Bye- 4
33 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA France 634 /63 6 3
33 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 658 /30 6 5
33 HARDING George GBR Great Britain 657 /32 6 5
33 IRIZARRY Javier PUR Puerto Rico 617 /75 6 4
33 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 665 /20 -Bye- 5
33 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA  United States of America 629 /64 7 2
33 LI Jialun CHN  People's Republic of China 670 /10 -Bye- 2
33 MA Chengjie CHN  People's Republic of China 652 /42 7 5
33 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 660 /28 6 4
33 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 667 /17 -Bye- 4
33 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 655 /39 6 3
33 PACHECO Daniel COL Colombia 644 |52 6 3
33 REPAS Domingos POR Portugal 651 /46 6 2
33 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 651 /44 6 2
33 ROBLES Hugo ARG Argentina 643 /54 6 1
33 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB Cuba 652 /43 7 0
33 SWANSI Rajgovind IND India 653 /41 6 1
33 TAPIA Luis MEX Mexico 657 /31 6 4
33 TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA El Salvador 636 /60 6 2
33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 669 /14 -Bye- 3
33 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 660 /29 6 0
57 AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI  Chile 637 /59 2
57 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guilermo CHI  Chile 638 /58 3
57 ALFONSECA Andres DOM  Dominican Republic 615 /76 2
57 ALVAREZ Jose ECU Ecuador 597 /80 2
57 ARSENAULT Philippe  CAN Canada 614 |77 5
57 BARILLAS Julio GUA Guatemala 604 /79 1
57 BARRA Cristobal CHI  Chile 624 /70 3
57 BOG Gonzalo ARG Argentina 625 /67 0
57 BORODIN Alexey RUS  Russian Federation 644 /53 0
57 CARDENAS Fabian ARG Argentina 624 /69 5
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57 CASTRO Diego GUA Guatemala 646 /50 4
57 ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY Egypt 635 /62 4
57 ESCALANTE OSORIO Ignacio Ariel ARG Argentina 625 /68 4
57 ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio PER ~ Peru 485 /85 0
57 EVANS Sean GBR Great Britain 641 /57 5
57 FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander GUA Guatemala 611 /78 4
57 FU CHAN Ken PUR Puerto Rico 561 /84 0
57 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX Mexico 636 /61 4
57 IRIZARRY Jose PUR Puerto Rico 620 /73 3
57 JIMENEZ Ruben CRC Costa Rica 592 /81 0
57 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS Malaysia 655 /38 2
57 MACDONALD Hugh CAN Canada 627 /66 3
57 O BRIEN William PER Peru 574 /83 5
57 PARRILLA Olmo GUA Guatemala 620 /74 2
57 PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe CHI  Chile 623 /71 3
57 PILA Andres COL Colombia 650 /49 3
57 TOMASINI Juan URU Uruguay 622 /72 0
57 TORRES Diego COL Colombia 651 /48 4
57 VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito PER  Peru 581 /82 0
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() Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
AL
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
o 13-18 May 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea 659 /10 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6 6
2 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 653 /13 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6 0
3 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS  Russian Federation 652 /14 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 2 6
4 JOO Hyun Jung KOR Korea 679 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 5 4
5 AVITIA Mariana MEX Mexico 663 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (128)
5 KUMARI Reena IND India 617 /44 -Bye- 6 6 7 5 (128)
7 WINTER Karina GER Germany 661 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (137)
8 LEE Tuk Young KOR Korea 678 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (108)
9 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND  India 650 /15 -Bye- 6 7 2
9 NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil 638 /30 -Bye- 6 6 1
9 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 649 /17 -Bye- 6 6 0
9 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 659 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 5
9 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 668 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0
9 SANCHEZ Natalia COL Colombia 664 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 1
9 ZHANG Dan CHN  People's Republic of China 629 /39 -Bye- 6 6 4
9 ZHU Jueman CHN  People's Republic of China 656 /11 -Bye- 6 7 4
17 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS  Russian Federation 649 /16 -Bye- 6 5
17 BROWN Mackenzie USA  United States of America 638 /28 -Bye- 6 0
17 CAO Hui CHN  People's Republic of China 654 /12 -Bye- 6 4
17 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 675 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 2
17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 639 /27 -Bye- 6 0
17 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER  Germany 634 /33 -Bye- 7 3
17 KUMARI Deepika IND India 642 /23 -Bye- 6 1
17 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA France 637 /31 -Bye- 6 5
17 LORIG Khatuna USA  United States of America 638 /29 -Bye- 6 2
17 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 647 /19 -Bye- 6 2
17 PRITCHARD LaNola USA  United States of America 643 /22 -Bye- 6 3
17 QI Yuhong CHN  People's Republic of China 661 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 0
17 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 610 /47 -Bye- 7 1
17 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL  Colombia 640 /25 -Bye- 6 4
17 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL Poland 614 /45 -Bye- 7 5
17 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX Mexico 641 /24 -Bye- 6 4
33 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX Mexico 632 /37 -Bye- 0
33 BRIANNE Noemie FRA France 603 /54 6 0
33 BURIULY Rimil IND India 630 /38 -Bye- 4
33 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 605 /51 6 2
33 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 633 /34 -Bye- 4
33 FAISAL Fernanda ARG Argentina 593 /58 6 0
33 GIBILARO Ariel USA  United States of America 633 /36 -Bye- 4
33 GUZMAN Rosairys DOM  Dominican Republic 608 /49 6 2
33 HUNT Nicky GBR Great Britain 608 /50 6 0
33 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 613 /46 -Bye- 2
33 LIONETTI Pia ITA ltaly 628 /40 -Bye- 2
33 MALDONADO Tania CHI  Chile 600 /57 6 0
33 MORA Stefania ECU Ecuador 604 /53 6 2
33 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 648 /18 -Bye- 3
33 PAIZ Maria Andre GUA Guatemala 506 /65 7 0
33 RAMIREZ Paola COL Colombia 637 /32 -Bye- 3
33 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 639 /26 -Bye- 5
33 SEGINA Tatiana RUS  Russian Federation 646 /21 -Bye- 4
33 SOLANO Lya DOM  Dominican Republic 619 /43 -Bye- 4
33 STEPANOVA Inna RUS  Russian Federation 647 /20 -Bye- 3
33 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN ~ Canada 621 /42 -Bye- 0
33 VALENCIA Yesenia GUA Guatemala 581 /61 6 3
33 VRAKKING Kateri CAN Canada 622 /41 -Bye- 2
33 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 633 /35 -Bye- 4
57 AMBROCIO Maria GUA Guatemala 578 /63 0
57 BERMUDEZ Gloriana CRC Costa Rica 601 /55 2
57 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA Brazil 604 /52 4
57 CHENIER Virginie CAN Canada 586 /60 0
57 CONTI Virginia ARG Argentina 578 162 2
57 LEE Vanessa CAN Canada 577 164 2
57 MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG Argentina 588 /59 2
57 MORAGA Sophia CHI  Chile 600 /56 4
57 ROMERO Regina Maria. GUA Guatemala 609 /48 1
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() Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
AL
ARCHERY Compound Men
WORLD CUP
o 13-18 May 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 708 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 146 144 145 147 146
2 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 701 /20 -Bye- 146 145 146 146 145 144
3 WILDE Reo USA  United States of America 710 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 149 146 147 145 148
4 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX Mexico 698 /25 -Bye- 147 144 147 146 143 143
5 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA El Salvador 707 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 146 147 144
6 DEATON Bridger USA  United States of America 710 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 142
7 YARRA Charan Reddy IND India 696 /28 -Bye- 148 149 146 141
8 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA  United States of America 694 /32 -Bye- 147 149 145 140
9 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 701 /19 -Bye- 144 146 143
9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS  Russian Federation 705 /10 -Bye- 142 149 141
9 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX Mexico 698 /24 -Bye- 143 146 143
9 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 702 /16 -Bye- 147 147 144
9 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 700 /21 -Bye- 148 148 144
9 REYES Jose Juan PUR Puerto Rico 695 /29 -Bye- 146 147 141
9 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 683 /43 -Bye- 145 145 142
9 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN Canada 702 /18 -Bye- 145 145 134
17 BACAK Ahmet TUR  Turkey 703 /14 -Bye- 143 146
17 BAURO Daniele ITA ltaly 698 /23 -Bye- 144 142
17 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED Netherlands 702 /17 -Bye- 146 145
17 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA France 693 /35 -Bye- 144 145
17 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 705 / 9 -Bye- 149 145
17 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 712 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 148
17 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA Brazil 697 /27 -Bye- 147 143
17 FIERRO Julio MEX Mexico 704 /12 -Bye- 147 146
17 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  United States of America 709 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 145
17 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA El Salvador 706 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 143
17 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA El Salvador 703 /15 -Bye- 146 142
17 PAGNONI Federico ITA Italy 705 /11 -Bye- 148 144
17 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 708 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 148
17 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA ltaly 693 /34 -Bye- 146 143
17 SINGH Kawal Preet IND India 697 /26 -Bye- 148 146
17 SRITHER Chinna Raju  IND India 704 /13 -Bye- 141 142
33 ACUNA Oscar CRC Costa Rica 677 |48 -Bye- 139
33 ALl Hasmath TTO  Trinidad and Tobago 677 /47 -Bye- 139
33 ANACONA Pablo COL Colombia 675 /52 138 137
33 ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro COL Colombia 685 /41 -Bye- 142
33 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 695 /31 -Bye- 144
33 COELLO Jaime ECU Ecuador 674 /53 138 139
33 CORDERO Arturo GUA Guatemala 678 /46 -Bye- 135
33 CRESPO Diego ECU Ecuador 680 /44 -Bye- 144
33 DOLDERMAN Sander NED Netherlands 695 /30 -Bye- 143
33 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 690 /38 -Bye- 144
33 FUENTES Maximiliano ARG Argentina 679 /45 -Bye- 138
33 GAMBOA Jose Maria CRC Costa Rica 684 /42 -Bye- 141
33 GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM Dominican Republic 687 /40 -Bye- 144
33 KUMAR Anil IND India 677 149 -Bye- 144
33 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 699 /22 -Bye- 144
33 MEDINA Adolfo MEX Mexico 693 /33 -Bye- 147
33 MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA Brazil 693 /36 -Bye- 141
33 MOSCOSO Carlos ECU Ecuador 651 /58 140 139
33 ORTIZ Bernardo DOM  Dominican Republic 666 /57 131 140
33 PIZARRO Jean PUR Puerto Rico 692 /37 -Bye- 146
33 RUIZ Gustavo CRC Costa Rica 676 /51 143 141
33 SOOKOO Rakesh TTO  Trinidad and Tobago 672 /54 135 139
33 VIRE George TTO  Trinidad and Tobago 677 /50 -Bye- 142
33 YUNEN Jose DOM  Dominican Republic 688 /39 -Bye- 146
57 BUSTAMANTE NUNEZ Alvaro PER  Peru 649 /59 135
57 BUSTAMANTE SANCHEZ Alvaro PER  Peru 645 /60 136
57 PAIZ Rafael GUA Guatemala 667 /55 137
57 RAMILA Gabriel GUA Guatemala 629 /61 134
57 ROSARIO Jose PUR Puerto Rico 666 /56 125
57 SOLANO Juan Carlos CRC Costa Rica 621 /62 134
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WORLD .CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JONES Erika USA  United States of America 697 / 3 -Bye- 144 146 142 142 145

2 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 694 / 9 -Bye- 144 144 136 141 137

3 VAN CASPEL Inge NED  Netherlands 686 /13 -Bye- 143 142 145 138 141

4 LOGINOVA Albina RUS  Russian Federation 695 / 7 -Bye- 145 141 144 142 139

5 PEARCE Paige USA  United States of America 695 / 6 -Bye- 143 147 140

5 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 696 / 5 -Bye- 146 145 140

7 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 683 /16 -Bye- 142 147 135

8 D AGOSTINO Katia ITA Italy 698 / 2 -Bye- 138 143 133

9 DODEMONT Sophie FRA  France 701 / 1 -Bye- 146 146

9 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 677 /22 145 142 142

9 MADRID Alexis MEX  Mexico 685 /14 -Bye- 139 138

9 MERINO Brenda MEX  Mexico 678 /21 -Bye- 143 143

9 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX  Mexico 685 /15 -Bye- 142 140

9 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND  India 676 /25 144 146 141

9 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 692 /10 -Bye- 138 139

9 VAN NATTA Jamie USA  United States of America 696 / 4 -Bye- 140 142

17 ACQUESTA Nely BRA  Brazil 672 /28 141 141

17 BRAVO Aura Maria COL Colombia 672 /29 146 139

17 CASTILLO Ali Citlalli MEX  Mexico 680 /19 -Bye- 137

17 CEZAIR Neela TTO  Trinidad and Tobago 632 /42 138 137

17 CINTRON Marla PUR  Puerto Rico 687 /12 -Bye- 141

17 COCHRAN Carli USA  United States of America 682 /17 -Bye- 139

17 CORONEL Emilia ECU  Ecuador 657 /33 140 133

17 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 680 /20 -Bye- 139

17 DUDHWAL Swati IND  India 673 /27 139 141

17 GONZALEZ Alison ECU  Ecuador 656 /34 141 125

17 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG Argentina 676 /26 138 140

17 KERKETTA Niva IND  India 666 /30 137 140

17 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA  France 689 /11 -Bye- 141

17 LOPEZ Sara COL Colombia 695 / 8 -Bye- 144

17 PAZ Daniela ECU Ecuador 637 /41 134 134

17 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 682 /18 -Bye- 139

33 BRUNO Brenda PUR  Puerto Rico 629 /43 130

33 HERMES Sabrina GUA Guatemala 648 /36 134

33 KUMARI Jyoti IND  India 677 124 132

33 LATORRE Maria PUR  Puerto Rico 666 /31 138

33 LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar CRC Costa Rica 654 /35 132

33 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 664 /32 139

33 MARKOVIC Irina NED  Netherlands 677 /23 137

33 MARTINEZ DEL ROSAL Diana GUA  Guatemala 643 /38 137

33 MARTINS MORI Michelle BRA  Brazil 637 /40 135

33 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA  Brazil 648 /37 134

33 VARGAS Alexa Ximena CRC Costa Rica 640 /39 138
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

Recurve Men

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 694 1 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (29,27,28,26,29) KIM W (KOR)
24/ 662 24 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 4 (27,30,28,26,28) 2 (29,26,26,29)
LEE S (KOR)
6 (29,28,30)
5/ 680 5 LEE Seungyun KOR 6 (27,29,29,29) LEE S (KOR) GOLD
4/ 680 4 ELLISON Brady USA 2 (28,27,27,25) 6 (29,27,29,29)
LEE S (KOR)
19/ 666 19 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 4 (27,27,28,26,27) MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
11/ 670 11 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 6 (26,29,29,26,27) 3 (27,26,28,27,28)
OH JH (KOR)
0 (26,27,29)
23/ 662 23 KAMINSKI Jake USA 4 (26,27,29,25,27) OH JH (KOR) SILVER
2/ 686 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR 6 (30,26,29,28,27) 7 (27,28,30,26,29)
OH JH (KOR)
KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,28,27,29,29)
BRONZE
KIM W (KOR)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
4 (27,28,28,27,29)
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 694 1 KIM Woojin KOR KIM W (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIM W (KOR)
6 (28,29,28)
_Bye_
KIM W (KOR)
) — 6 (30,28,27,30,30)
33/ 657 33 ZHANG Shuai CHN 6 (26,28,24,27) | ZHANG S (CHN)
80/ 597 80 ALVAREZ Jose ECU 2(23,24,28,18) | 67.9(26,29,26,28,27)
— ZHANG S (CHN)
— 0 (26,25,27)
81/ 592 81 JIMENEZ Ruben CRC 0 (26,19,18) HARDING G (GBR)
32/ 657 32 HARDING George GBR 6 (29,27,28) 57.8(29,26,28,26,27) KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,27,28,26,29)
17/ 667 17 NESPOLI Mauro ITA NESPOLI M (ITA)
-Bye- 4(29,28,28,25,27)
SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
— 6 (27,26,26,29)
65/ 629 65 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 6 (28,28,23,25,28) | SIERAKOWSKIK (POL)
48/ 651 48 TORRES Diego COL 4(26,27,28,28,25) | 6 (26,26,30,30,28)
— SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
— 4(29,29,28,25,28)
49/ 650 49 PILA Andres coL 3(27,27,26,27,28) | KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
64/ 629 64 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 7(27,28,30,26,29) | 2 (30,27,25,26)
— LYON J (CAN)
2 (26,25,28,28)
-Bye- LYON J (CAN)
16/ 667 16 LYON Jay CAN 6 (26,29,27,27)
9/ 670 9 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS BAKRI AB (MAS)
-Bye- 57.8(29,29,26,28,27)
SABRY | (EGY)
— 1 (26,26,28,25)
57/ 641 57 EVANS Sean GBR 5T.7(28,27,28,27,26) | SABRY | (EGY)
56/ 641 56 SABRY lbrahim EGY 67T.10(29,22,26,28,26) | 6T.10(29,26,28,29,25)
— C.L. DALMEIDA MV (BRA)
o — 6 (24,27,29,29,29)
41/ 653 41 SWANSI Rajgovind IND 6 (26,27,27) SWANSI R (IND)
72/ 622 72 TOMASINI Juan URU 0 (21,18,26) 1(27,28,25,28)
— C.L. DALMEIDA MV (BRA)
7 (28,28,28,30)
-Bye- C.L. DALMEIDAMV (BRA)
24/ 662 24 C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 7 (27,30,28,29) L DALVEDANY BRA)
. 4(27,30,28,26,28)
25/ 661 25 BORO Sanjay IND BORO S (IND)
-Bye- 4 (26,27,28,28,24)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
2 (26,27,27,26)
73/ 620 73 IRIZARRY Jose PUR 3(26,27,26,27,27) | KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
40/ 655 40 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 7(26,27,29,27,28) | 6 (28,27,28,15,29)
YONG Z (CHN)
4 (29,27,28,25,29)
_Bye.
YONG Z (CHN)
. 6 (29,27,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th YONG Z (CHN)
8/ 671 8 YONG Zhiwei CHN
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ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 680 5 LEE Seungyun KOR LEE S (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE S (KOR)
6 (28,27,30,30)
_Bye_
LEE S (KOR)
— 6 (30,28,28)
37/ 655 37 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 6 (29,26,28,29) | GALIAZZO M (ITA)
76/ 615 76 ALFONSECA Andres DOM 2 (27,30,26,28) |6 (26,26,28,28,28)
— GALIAZZO M (ITA)
o — 2(19,29,29,29)
85/ 485 85 ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio PER 0 (18,22,23) NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
28/ 660 28 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 6 (30,28,28) 4 (24,28,29,26,27) LEE S (KOR)
6 (27,29,29,29)
21/ 664 21 MARZEC Pawel POL MARZEC P (POL)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,30,28)
MARZEC P (POL)
. — 2 (26,24,26,28)
69/ 624 69 CARDENAS Fabian ARG 57.8(27,26,27,23,28) | REZENDE XAVIER D (BRA)
44/ 651 44 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 67.9(2527,27,27,26) | 2 (26,29,26,27)
— FRANGILLI M (ITA)
— 0 (27,26,27)
53/ 644 53 BORODIN Alexey RUS 0 (27,28,27) TICAS OG (ESA)
60/ 636 60 TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 6 (28,29,28) 2 (24,26,21,25)
— FRANGILLI M (ITA)
6 (27,10,29,29)
-Bye- FRANGILLI M (ITA)
12/ 669 12 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 6 (28,26,29,25)
13/ 669 13 DUENAS Crispin CAN DUENAS C (CAN)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,28,27)
DUENAS C (CAN)
— 6 (30,27,29,30)
61/ 636 61 GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 4(25,27,26,27,27) | PACHECO D (COL)
52/ 644 52 PACHECO Daniel COoL 6 (26,26,28,27,27) | 3 (28,28,26,26,22)
— DUENAS C (CAN)
. ] 3(28,25,28,27,26)
45/ 651 45 CUSICK Jeremiah USA 6 (28,29,27,28,27) | CUSICK J (USA)
68/ 625 68 ESCALANTE OSORIO Ignacio Ariel ARG 4(27,29,28,25,27) | 67T.10(29,22,27,29,28)
— CUSICK J (USA)
2 (27,28,28,27)
-Bye- KAHLLUND F (GER)
20/ 665 20 KAHLLUND Florian GER 57.8(27,28,28,28,28) ELLISON B (USA)
. - 2 (28,27,27,25)
29/ 660 29 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 6 (28,27,30) VAN DER VEN R (NED)
84/ 561 84 FU CHAN Ken PUR 0(23,22,21) 0 (28,27,26)
— OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
» — 3(29,26,24,28,22)
77! 614 77 ARSENAULT Philippe CAN 57.9(21,25,28,29,27) | OLIVEIRA B (BRA)
36/ 656 36 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 67T.10(27,25,28,29,25) | 6 (29,30,29)
— ELLISON B (USA)
7(27,29,29,27,29)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
) 7(27,26,28,29,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELLISON B (USA)
4/ 680 4 ELLISON Brady USA
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 685 3 KU Bonchan KOR KU B (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KU B (KOR)
6 (29,30,29)
_Bye_
KU B (KOR)
— 5T.9(30,28,30,27,28)
35/ 656 35 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 6 (26,27,28,26,27) | SERRANO JR (MEX)
78/ 611 78 FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander GUA 4(27,25,26,29,25) | 67T.10(26,27,28,30,28)
— SERRANO JR (MEX)
- — 0 (28,28,28)
83/ 574 83 O BRIEN William PER 5T.9(29,23,27,25,26) | FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
30/ 658 30 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 67T.10(28,23,25,26,27) | 57.8(27,27,28,27,28)
— RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
4 (27,27,28,26,27)
19/ 666 19 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,27,27)
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
— 6 (28,28,28)
67/ 625 67 BOG Gonzalo ARG 0 (25,26,26) REPAS D (POR)
46/ 651 46 REPAS Domingos POR 6 (29,27,27) 2(27,27,26,26)
— RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
. . ] 67T.10(28,29,28,28,28)
51/ 645 51 PINEDA Daniel Felipe coL 6 (27,25,28,25,28) | PINEDA DF (COL)
62/ 635 62 ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY 4(25,27,25,27,27) |7 (29,25,24,29,30)
— PINEDA DF (COL)
0 (27,25,25)
-Bye- VALLADONT JC (FRA)
14/ 669 14 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 3(28,25,28,27,28)
11/ 670 11 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,26)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
— 7 (30,28,28,28,28)
59/ 637 59 AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI 2(27,27,26,25) | ROBLES H (ARG)
54/ 643 54 ROBLES Hugo ARG 6 (28,23,27,26) |1 (25,22,28,23)
— MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
— 6 (30,25,28)
43/ 652 43 STEVENS Juan Carlos CuUB 7(24,28,27,29,27) | STEVENS JC (CUB)
70/ 624 70 BARRA Cristobal CHI 3(28,28,25,22,26) | 0 (26,26,24)
— HENCKELS J (LUX)
3(26,30,28,24,27)
-Bye- HENCKELS J (LUX)
22/ 663 22 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6 (29,27,27)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. 6 (26,29,29,26,27)
27/ 661 27 PLIHON Pierre FRA PLIHON P (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28,26,27)
PLIHON P (FRA)
. 4(28,26,29,26,28)
75/ 617 75 IRIZARRY Javier PUR 6 (25,28,28,28) | IRIZARRY J (PUR)
38/ 655 38 JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 2 (27,26,24,24) | 4(25,26,27,28,27)
DAS A (IND)
0 (28,24,26)
_Bye.
DAS A (IND)
) 6 (27,29,29,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAS A (IND)
6/ 676 6 DAS Atanu IND
AR_C75A Report Created: 18 May 2014 21:22 @ UTC Page 18/57



“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
'\
ARCHERY Recurve Men
WORLD CUP
s 13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 673 7 SWURO Thupuvoyi IND SWURO T (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SWURO T (IND)
2 (26,27,25,27)
_Bye_
RIEGER C (GER)
) 4 (24,28,25,27,27)
39/ 655 39 NOWAK Piotr POL 6 (27,27,29,27) | NOWAK P (POL)
74/ 620 74 PARRILLA Olmo GUA 2(27,26,27,27) | 3(28,29,28,24,26)
RIEGER C (GER)
6 (26,29,28,27)
-Bye- RIEGER C (GER)
26/ 661 26 RIEGER Cedric GER 7(28,27,29,27,27) KAMINSKI J (USA)
4 (26,27,29,25,27)
23/ 662 23 KAMINSKI Jake USA KAMINSKI J (USA)
-Bye- 6T.10(28,29,29,25,28)
KAMINSKI J (USA)
. — 6 (28,28,26,28)
71/ 623 71 PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe CHI 3(28,28,19,27,25) | MA C (CHN)
42/ 652 42 MA Chengjie CHN 7(28,29,27,26,27) |5T.9(27,29,27,28,29)
— KAMINSKI J (USA)
I ] 6 (26,26,27,25,29)
55/ 643 55 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 7(29,27,28,27,28) | MANDIA M (ITA)
58/ 638 58 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 3(29,27,25,27,27) | 6 (27,27,27,27)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
2 (27,26,29,27)
-Bye- LI J (CHN)
10/ 670 10 LI Jialun CHN 2 (25,29,26,25)
15/ 668 15 VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX VIVAS ALCALA P (MEX)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,29,25,30)
VIVAS ALCALA P (MEX)
— 6 (28,28,28,28,26)
63/ 634 63 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 6 (25,25,26,27,26) | FAUCHERON T (FRA)
50/ 646 50 CASTRO Diego GUA 4 (28,28,24,26,24) |3 (26,26,27,27,26)
— VIVAS ALCALA P (MEX)
) — 0 (29,26,26)
a7/ 651 47 SKOERIES Eric GER 7(26,27,28,27,28) | SKOERIES E (GER)
66/ 627 66 MACDONALD Hugh CAN 3(28,25,27,27,26) | 6 (28,29,28)
— SKOERIES E (GER)
4 (28,24,28,28,26)
-Bye- ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
18/ 667 18 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 0 (27,28,27) OH JH (KOR)
. ] 6 (30,26,29,28,27)
31/ 657 31 TAPIALuis MEX 6 (28,26,29) TAPIA L (MEX)
82/ 581 82 VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito PER 0 (21,24,28) 4 (25,26,25,28,25)
— NESEMANN S (GER)
. — 3(28,28,28,27,25)
79/ 604 79 BARILLAS Julio GUA 1(24,23,26,27) | NESEMANN S (GER)
34/ 657 34 NESEMANN Simon GER 7 (24,27,29,29) | 6(25,26,30,27,27)
— OH JH (KOR)
6 (30,29,29)
_Bye.
OH JH (KOR)
) 7(27,28,29,30,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OH JH (KOR)
2/ 686 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
Seiabew  13-18 May 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 679 1 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 6 (28,29,27,27,28)  JOO HJ (KOR)
8/ 661 8 WINTER Karina GER 4 (26,29,26,28,28)  5T.9(27,29,26,28,28)
UNRUH L (GER)
0 (24,25,25)
44/ 617 44 KUMARI Reena IND 5T.8(27,27,25,25,24) UNRUH L (GER) GOLD
13/ 653 13 UNRUH Lisa GER 6 T.9(27,26,22,27,27) 6 T.9*(27,30,28,27,27)
JUNG D (KOR)
14/ 652 14 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 6 T.9(25,27,23,24,27) ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
6/ 663 6 AVITIA Mariana MEX 5T.8(29,27,26,22,24) 2 (25,27,27,21)
JUNG D (KOR)
. 6 (28,28,30)
10/ 659 10 JUNG Dasomi KOR 6 (29,29,26,29) JUNG D (KOR) SILVER
2/ 678 2 LEE Tuk Young KOR 2 (27,28,28,25) 6 (29,28,25,29)
UNRUH L (GER)
JOO HJ (KOR)
4 (28,28,27,26,27)
BRONZE
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
6 (25,29,30,26,27)
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 679 1 JOO Hyun Jung KOR JOO HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JOO HJ (KOR)
7(29,28,30,26,28)
_Bye_
JOO HJ (KOR)
. 6 (29,29,29)
33/ 634 33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER HAIDN TSCHALOVAV (GER)
-Bye- 7 (27,22,29,26,26)
HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)
3(26,26,30,27,26)
-Bye- RAMIREZ P (COL)
32/ 637 32 RAMIREZ Paola COL 3(27,28,26,25,22) 300 HI (KOR)
. 6 (28,29,27,27,28)
17/ 649 17 RENDON Ana Maria CoL RENDON AM (COL)
-Bye- 6 (29,29,26)
RENDON AM (COL)
) — 6 T.10(28,27,25,26,24)
65/ 506 65 PAIZ Maria Andre GUA 7 (22,26,21,25) | PAIZ MA (GUA)
48/ 609 48 ROMERO Regina Maria GUA 1(22,24,20,21) |0 (27,25,25)
— RENDON AM (COL)
. — 0 (27,23,24)
49/ 608 49 GUZMAN Rosairys DOM 6 (25,29,27,29) | GUZMAN R (DOM)
64/ 577 64 LEE Vanessa CAN 2(27,23,22,22) |2 (28,26,23,24)
— BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
57.8(26,27,29,28,19)
-Bye- BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
16/ 649 16 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 6 (27,27,28,26)
9/ 659 9 RICHTER Elena GER RICHTER E (GER)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,26)
RICHTER E (GER)
. 6 (27,28,30,28,28)
57/ 600 57 MALDONADO Tania CHI 6 (28,23,19,24,25) | MALDONADO T (CHI)
56/ 600 56 MORAGA Sophia CHI 4(25,21,25,28,22) | 0 (27,25,24)
RICHTER E (GER)
. 57.9(27,28,29,27,27)
41/ 622 41 VRAKKING Kateri CAN VRAKKING K (CAN)
-Bye- 2 (23,28,23,25)
VALENCIA A (MEX)
4(27,29,27,26,28)
-Bye- VALENCIA A (MEX)
24/ 641 24 VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 6 (25,26,27,28) WINTER K (GER)
. . 4 (26,29,26,28,28)
25/ 640 25 SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
-Bye- 6 (22,28,25,27)
SEPULVEDA MA (COL)
4(26,25,30,24,27)
-Bye- LIONETTI P (ITA)
40/ 628 40 LIONETTI Pia ITA 2 (23,26,22,25)
WINTER K (GER)
67T.10(28,28,25,26,29)
_Bye.
WINTER K (GER)
. 6 (26,28,26,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WINTER K (GER)
8/ 661 8 WINTER Karina GER
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 664 5 SANCHEZ Natalia COoL SANCHEZ N (COL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SANCHEZ N (COL)
6 (27,28,27)
_Bye_
SANCHEZ N (COL)
. 1 (25,26,25,26)
37/ 632 37 BAYARDO Gabriela MEX BAYARDO G (MEX)
-Bye. 0 (26,26,25)
BROWN M (USA)
0 (26,26,25)
-Bye- BROWN M (USA)
28/ 638 28 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (28,28,28) KUMARI R (IND)
) 57.8(27,27,25,25,24)
21/ 646 21 SEGINA Tatiana RUS SEGINA T (RUS)
-Bye- 4 (26,28,28,23,25)
KUMARI R (IND)
6 (24,24,30,27,27)
-Bye- KUMARI R (IND)
44/ 617 44 KUMARI Reena IND 6 (30,26,26,25,29)
KUMARI R (IND)
. 7 (26,26,27,27)
53/ 604 53 MORA Stefania ECU 6 (25,25,28) MORA S (ECU)
60/ 586 60 CHENIER Virginie CAN 0 (22,21,24) 2 (25,27,24,26)
CAO H (CHN)
4(27,26,28,26,25)
-Bye- CAO H (CHN)
12/ 654 12 CAO Hui CHN 6 (27,26,26,29)
13/ 653 13 UNRUH Lisa GER UNRUH L (GER)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,26,23,26)
UNRUH L (GER)
. 6 T.9%(27,27,25,25,27)
61/ 581 61 VALENCIA Yesenia GUA 6 (23,23,25,24,24) | VALENCIAY (GUA)
52/ 604 52 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 4(30,22,24,28,23) | 3(25,28,16,27,21)
UNRUH L (GER)
6 (29,29,28)
45/ 614 45 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL SOBIERAJ M (POL)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,24,27,26)
SOBIERAJ M (POL)
57.9(29,23,25,25,27)
-Bye- STEPANOVA | (RUS)
20/ 647 20 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 3(27,23,27,27,25) UNRUH L (GER)
67.9(27,26,22,27,27)
29/ 638 29 LORIG Khatuna USA LORIG K (USA)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,28,21,28)
LORIG K (USA)
2 (26,27,27,25)
-Bye- GIBILARO A (USA)
36/ 633 36 GIBILARO Ariel USA 4(27,28,27,27,26)
ROMAN A (MEX)
0 (26,27,26)
_Bye.
ROMAN A (MEX)
. 6 (27,25,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ROMAN A (MEX)
4/ 668 4 ROMAN Aida MEX
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
s 13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 675 3 CHANG Hye Jin KOR CHANG HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHANG HJ (KOR)
2 (25,29,28,26)
_Bye_
NIKITIN S (BRA)
) 1(27,25,23,26)
35/ 633 35 ZURANSKA Adriana POL ZURANSKA A (POL)
-Bye- 4 (27,26,27,21,25)
NIKITIN S (BRA)
6 (28,29,28,29)
-Bye- NIKITIN S (BRA)
30/ 638 30 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 6 (22,28,26,28,27) ERDYNIEVAN (RUS)
) 67T.9(25,27,23,24,27)
19/ 647 19 MANDIA Claudia ITA MANDIA C (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,24,27)
MANDIA C (ITA)
2 (25,28,23,27)
-Bye- LESNIAK N (POL)
46/ 613 46 LESNIAK Natalia POL 2 (23,25,25,24)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
) 7 (29,25,26,28)
51/ 605 51 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 6 (25,26,26,22) | DIELEN N (SUI)
62/ 578 62 CONTI Virginia ARG 2 (24,20,27,20) |2 (26,25,23,24)
ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
6 (27,26,27,28)
-Bye- ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
14/ 652 14 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 6 (26,28,29,24)
11/ 656 11 ZHU Jueman CHN ZHU J (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (29,26,30)
ZHU J (CHN)
. 7(28,29,24,28,27)
59/ 588 59 MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG 2 (23,25,24,26) | BRIANNE N (FRA)
54/ 603 54 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (25,24,27,27) |0 (24,25,26)
ZHU J (CHN)
4 (25,29,25,24,26)
43/ 619 43 SOLANO Lya DOM SOLANO L (DOM)
-Bye- 4(24,22,27,26,25)
PRITCHARD L (USA)
3(28,27,28,27,26)
-Bye- PRITCHARD L (USA)
22/ 643 22 PRITCHARD LaNola USA 6 (27,24,24,25,28) AVITIA M (MEX)
) 5T.8(29,27,26,22,24)
27/ 639 27 FOLKARD Naomi GBR FOLKARD N (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,27,26,26)
FOLKARD N (GBR)
0 (27,24,26)
-Bye- BURIULY R (IND)
38/ 630 38 BURIULY Rimil IND 4(30,26,22,27,25)
AVITIA M (MEX)
6 (25,26,30,25,26)
_Bye.
AVITIA M (MEX)
) 6 (28,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AVITIA M (MEX)
6/ 663 6 AVITIA Mariana MEX
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“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2
)
ARCHERY Recurve Women
WORLD CUP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 661 7 QI Yuhong CHN Ql'Y (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
Ql'Y (CHN)
0 (25,28,26)
_Bye_
ZHANG D (CHN)
4(23,27,27,25,27)
39/ 629 39 ZHANG Dan CHN ZHANG D (CHN)
-Bye- 67T.10(28,27,28,28,19)
ZHANG D (CHN)
6 (27,30,27)
-Bye- SCHUH B (FRA)
26/ 639 26 SCHUH Berengere FRA 5T.7(27,30,25,28,29) JUNG D (KOR)
. 6 (29,29,26,29)
23/ 642 23 KUMARI Deepika IND KUMARI D (IND)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,29)
KUMARI D (IND)
1(28,27,27,27)
-Bye- THIFFEAULT PICARD GS (CAN)
42/ 621 42 THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN 0 (24,22,25)
JUNG D (KOR)
. 6 (27,26,26,29,28)
55/ 601 55 BERMUDEZ Gloriana CRC 2 (22,21,24,25) | FAISAL F (ARG)
58/ 593 58 FAISAL Fernanda ARG 6 (20,24,26,26) |0 (21,24,26)
JUNG D (KOR)
7 (29,28,27,29)
-Bye- JUNG D (KOR)
10/ 659 10 JUNG Dasomi KOR 6 (28,28,28)
15/ 650 15 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND LAISHRAM BD (IND)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,27)
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. 7 (28,25,23,27)
63/ 578 63 AMBROCIO Maria GUA 0 (24,20,22) HUNT N (GBR)
50/ 608 50 HUNT Nicky GBR 6 (25,24,25) 0 (25,25,26)
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
. 2 (29,28,28,26)
47/ 610 47 SARTORI Guendalina ITA SARTORI G (ITA)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,27,24,28)
SARTORI G (ITA)
1 (27,25,20,26)
-Bye- OLIVER A (GBR)
18/ 648 18 OLIVER Amy GBR 3(27,25,27,26,25) LEE TY (KOR)
. 2 (27,28,28,25)
31/ 637 31 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA LECOINTRE L (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (21,28,28,21,27)
LECOINTRE L (FRA)
57.7(28,28,21,27,27)
-Bye- DOS SANTOS AM (BRA)
34/ 633 34 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle  BRA 4(22,26,27,27,24)
LEE TY (KOR)
6 (29,29,28,27)
_Bye.
LEE TY (KOR)
. 67.9(28,26,26,28,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE TY (KOR)
2/ 678 2 LEE Tuk Young KOR
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

Compound Men

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 694 32 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA 140 ALVARADO G (MEX)
25/ 698 25 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 146 143
MUNOZ D (COL)
144
28/ 696 28 YARRA Charan Reddy IND 141 MUNOZ D (COL) GOLD
20/ 701 20 MUNOZ Daniel COoL 146 145
ELZINGA P (NED)
3/ 710 3 DEATON Bridger USA 142 ELZINGA P (NED)
6/ 708 6 ELZINGA Peter NED 145 147
ELZINGA P (NED)
146
7/ 707 7 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 144 WILDE R (USA) SILVER
2/ 710 2 WILDE Reo USA 147 145
MUNOZ D (COL)
ALVARADO G (MEX)
143
BRONZE
WILDE R (USA)
WILDE R (USA)
148
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“|= Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

ARCHERY Compound Men
WORLD _C UP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 712 1 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)

148
_Bye_
WILLETT JR. R (USA)
145
33/ 693 33 MEDINA Adolfo MEX MEDINA A (MEX)
-Bye- 147 T.10
WILLETT JR. R (USA)
149
-Bye- WILLETT JR. R (USA)
32/ 694 32 WILLETT JR. Rodger USA 147 T.10* WILLETT JR. R (USA)
140
17/ 702 17 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
-Bye- 146
BLEYENDAAL R (NED)
145
-Bye- ACUNA O (CRC)
48/ 677 48 ACUNA Oscar CRC 139
PAGNI S (ITA)
144
49/ 677 49 KUMAR Anil IND KUMAR A (IND)
-Bye- 144
PAGNI S (ITA)
147
-Bye- PAGNI S (ITA)
16/ 702 16 PAGNI Sergio ITA 147
9/ 705 9 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 149
DAMSBO M (DEN)
145
57/ 666 57 ORTIZ Bernardo DOM 131 ORTIZ B (DOM)
56/ 666 56 ROSARIO Jose PUR 125 140
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
. 143
41/ 685 41 ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro CoL ANGEL LOPEZ A (COL)
-Bye- 142
GONZALEZ R (MEX)
146
-Bye- GONZALEZ R (MEX)
24/ 698 24 GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 143 ALVARADO G (VEX)
146
25/ 698 25 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX ALVARADO G (MEX)
-Bye- 147
ALVARADO G (MEX)
144
-Bye- GOICO DE LARA P (DOM)
40/ 687 40 GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 144
ALVARADO G (MEX)
147
_Bye.
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th HERNANDEZ R (ESA)

8/ 706 8 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA
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“|= Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

ARCHERY Compound Men
WORLD _C UP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

5/ 708 5 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)

148
_Bye_
YARRA CR (IND)
146
37/ 692 37 PIZARRO Jean PUR PIZARRO J (PUR)
-Bye- 146
YARRA CR (IND)
149
-Bye- YARRA CR (IND)
28/ 696 28 YARRA Charan Reddy IND 148 YARRA CR (IND)
. 141
21/ 700 21 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA PEINEAU S (FRA)
-Bye- 148
PEINEAU S (FRA)
148
-Bye- CRESPO D (ECU)
44/ 680 44 CRESPO Diego ECU 144
PEINEAU S (FRA)
144
53/ 674 53 COELLO Jaime ECU 138 COELLO J (ECU)
60/ 645 60 BUSTAMANTE SANCHEZ Alvaro PER 136 139
FIERRO J (MEX)
146
-Bye- FIERRO J (MEX)
12/ 704 12 FIERRO Julio MEX 147
13/ 704 13 SRITHER Chinna Raju IND SRITHER CR (IND)
-Bye- 141
SRITHER CR (IND)
. 142
61/ 629 61 RAMILA Gabriel GUA 134 ANACONA P (COL)
52/ 675 52 ANACONA Pablo COoL 138 137
MUNOZ D (COL)
o 146
45/ 679 45 FUENTES Maximiliano ARG FUENTES M (ARG)
-Bye- 138
MUNOZ D (COL)
145
-Bye- MUNOZ D (COL)
20/ 701 20 MUNOZ Daniel CoL 146 MUNOZ D (COL)
146
29/ 695 29 REYES Jose Juan PUR REYES JJ (PUR)
-Bye- 146
REYES JJ (PUR)
147
-Bye- MESQUITA MARTINID (BRA)
36/ 693 36 MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA 141
REYES JJ (PUR)
141
_Bye.
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

4/ 709 4 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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ARCHERY Compound Men
WORLD _C UP
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 710 3 DEATON Bridger USA DEATON B (USA)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
DEATON B (USA)

147
_Bye_
DEATON B (USA)
. 147
35/ 693 35 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA BRASSEUR S (FRA)
-Bye- 144
BRASSEUR S (FRA)
145
-Bye- DOLDERMAN S (NED)
30/ 695 30 DOLDERMAN Sander NED 143 DEATON B (USA)
142
19/ 701 19 CAGIRAN Evren TUR CAGIRAN E (TUR)
-Bye- 144
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
146 T.10*
-Bye- CORDERO A (GUA)
46/ 678 46 CORDERO Arturo GUA 135
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
143
51/ 676 51 RUIZ Gustavo CRC 143 RUIZ G (CRC)
62/ 621 62 SOLANO Juan Carlos CRC 134 141
BACAK A (TUR)
146 T.10
-Bye- BACAK A (TUR)
14/ 703 14 BACAK Ahmet TUR 143
11/ 705 11 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
_Bye_ 148
PAGNONI F (ITA)
144
59/ 649 59 BUSTAMANTE NUNEZ Alvaro PER 135T.8 SOOKOO R (TTO)
54/ 672 54 SOOKOO Rakesh TTO 135T.9 139
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
142
43/ 683 43 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
-Bye- 145
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
145
-Bye- LAUBE M (GER)
22/ 699 22 LAUBE Marcus GER 144 ELZINGA P (NED)
145
27/ 697 27 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
-Bye- 147
DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
143
-Bye- ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
38/ 690 38 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 144
ELZINGA P (NED)
144
_Bye.
ELZINGA P (NED)
. 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELZINGA P (NED)

6/ 708 6 ELZINGA Peter NED
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 WILDE Reo USA Swansea 2011-06-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 707 7 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
146 T.9*
_Bye_
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
147
39/ 688 39 YUNEN Jose DOM YUNEN J (DOM)
-Bye- 146
SINGH KP (IND)
146 T.9
-Bye- SINGH KP (IND)
26/ 697 26 SINGH Kawal Preet IND 148
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
. 144
23/ 698 23 BAURO Daniele ITA BAURO D (ITA)
-Bye- 144
BAURO D (ITA)
142
-Bye- GAMBOA JM (CRC)
42/ 684 42 GAMBOA Jose Maria CRC 141
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
141
55/ 667 55 PAIZ Rafael GUA 137 MOSCOSO C (ECU)
58/ 651 58 MOSCOSO Carlos ECU 140 139
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
149
-Bye- DAMBAEV A (RUS)
10/ 705 10 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 142
15/ 703 15 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA JIMENEZ J (ESA)
-Bye- 146
JIMENEZ J (ESA)
142
-Bye- VIRE G (TTO)
50/ 677 50 VIRE George TTO 142
TRILLUS D (CAN)
134
47/ 677 47 ALl Hasmath TTO ALIH (TTO)
-Bye- 139
TRILLUS D (CAN)
145
-Bye- TRILLUS D (CAN)
18/ 702 18 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 145
WILDE R (USA)
. 147
31/ 695 31 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL CARDONA CA (COL)
-Bye- 144
SIMONELLI A (ITA)
143
-Bye- SIMONELLI A (ITA)
34/ 693 34 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 146
WILDE R (USA)
146
_Bye.
WILDE R (USA)
) 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th WILDE R (USA)
2/ 710 2 WILDE Reo USA
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13-18 May 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

Compound Women

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 683 16 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 135 CERNE T (SLO)
9/ 694 9 CERNE Toja SLO 136 141
CERNE T (SLO)
137
5/ 696 5 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 140 VAN CASPEL | (NED) GOLD
13/ 686 13 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 145 138
JONES E (USA)
3/ 697 3 JONES Erika USA 142 JONES E (USA)
6/ 695 6 PEARCE Paige USA 140 142 T.9*
JONES E (USA)
. 145
7/ 695 7 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 144 LOGINOVA A (RUS) SILVER
2/ 698 2 D AGOSTINO Katia ITA 133 142T.9
CERNE T (SLO)
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
141
BRONZE
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
139
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13-18 May 2014

Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

Compound Women

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 701 1 DODEMONT Sophie FRA DODEMONT S (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
DODEMONT S (FRA)
. 146
33/ 657 33 CORONEL Emilia ECU 140 - | CORONEL E (ECU)
32/ 664 32 MARCEN Maja COL 139 J 133
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
. 135
17/ 682 17 COCHRAN Carli USA COCHRAN C (USA)
-Bye- 139
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
147
-Bye- ANASTASIO A (ITA)
16/ 683 16 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 142
9/ 694 9 CERNE Toja SLO CERNE T (SLO)
-Bye- 144
CERNE T (SLO)
. — 144
41/ 637 41 PAZ Daniela ECU 134 PAZ D (ECU)
24/ 677 24 KUMARI Jyoti IND 132 134
— CERNE T (SLO)
. — 136
25/ 676 25 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 144 SHENDE PS (IND)
40/ 637 40 MARTINS MORI Michelle BRA 135 146
— SHENDE PS (IND)
141
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOPEZ S (COL)
8/ 695 8 LOPEZ Sara COL 144
5/ 696 5 TONIOLI Marcella ITA TONIOLI M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
TONIOLI M (ITA)
. 145
37/ 648 37 RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 134 j ACQUESTA N (BRA)
28/ 672 28 ACQUESTA Nely BRA 141 J 141
TONIOLI M (ITA)
140
21/ 678 21 MERINO Brenda MEX MERINO B (MEX)
-Bye- 143
MERINO B (MEX)
143
-Bye- CINTRON M (PUR)
12/ 687 12 CINTRON Marla PUR 141
13/ 686 13 VAN CASPEL Inge NED VAN CASPEL | (NED)
-Bye- 143
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
142 T.9*
-Bye- COUWENBERG M (NED)
20/ 680 20 COUWENBERG Martine NED 139
VAN CASPEL | (NED)
) 145
29/ 672 29 BRAVO Aura Maria COL 146 j BRAVO AM (COL)
36/ 648 36 HERMES Sabrina GUA 134 J 139
VAN NATTA J (USA)
) 142 7.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN NATTA J (USA)
4/ 696 4 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 140
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Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

Compound Women

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 697 3 JONES Erika USA JONES E (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
JONES E (USA)
. . 146
35/ 654 35 LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar CRC 132 | KERKETTA N (IND)
30/ 666 30 KERKETTA Niva IND 137 J 140
JONES E (USA)
o 142
19/ 680 19 CASTILLO Ali Citlalli MEX CASTILLO AC (MEX)
-Bye- 137
MADRID A (MEX)
138
-Bye- MADRID A (MEX)
14/ 685 14 MADRID Alexis MEX 139
11/ 689 11 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA LEBECQUE P (FRA)
-Bye- 141
LONGO L (ITA)
— 142
43/ 629 43 BRUNO Brenda PUR 130 LONGO L (ITA)
22/ 677 22 LONGO Laura ITA 145 142
— PEARCE P (USA)
) — 140
27/ 673 27 DUDHWAL Swati IND 139 DUDHWAL S (IND)
38/ 643 38 MARTINEZ DEL ROSAL Diana GUA 137 141
— PEARCE P (USA)
147
pre-seeded in 1/16th PEARCE P (USA)
6/ 695 6 PEARCE Paige USA 143
7/ 695 7 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
LOGINOVA A (RUS)
) — 141
39/ 640 39 VARGAS Alexa Ximena CRC 138 T.8 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO ME (ARG)
26/ 676 26 GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG 138 T.9 140
— LOGINOVA A (RUS)
: I 144
23/ 677 23 MARKOVIC Irina NED 137 CEZAIR N (TTO)
42/ 632 42 CEZAIR Neela TTO 138 137
— USQUIANO A (COL)
139
-Bye- USQUIANO A (COL)
10/ 692 10 USQUIANO Alejandra COoL 138
15/ 685 15 RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
-Bye- 142
RODRIGUEZ KS (MEX)
140
-Bye- SCHALL V (GER)
18/ 682 18 SCHALL Velia GER 139
D AGOSTINO K (ITA)
. 133
31/ 666 31 LATORRE Maria PUR 138 j GONZALEZ A (ECU)
34/ 656 34 GONZALEZ Alison ECU 141 J 125
D AGOSTINO K (ITA)
) 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th D AGOSTINO K (ITA)
2/ 698 2 D AGOSTINO Katia ITA 138
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“|= Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2 '

ARCHERY Recurve Men “
WORLD CUP ‘

aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 001A KIM Woojin KOR 353 /1 341 /2 48 15 694
2 003A OH Jin Hyek KOR 348 /3 338 /6 39 19 686
3 002A KU Bonchan KOR 348 /2 337 /8 40 18 685
4 022B ELLISON Brady USA 336 /14 344 /1 39 13 680
5 004A LEE Seungyun KOR 341 /5 339 /4 34 14 680
6 013C DAS Atanu IND 338 /8 338 /5 35 14 676
7 016C SWURO Thupuvoyi IND 342 /4 331 /17 40 15 673
8 004B YONG Zhiwei CHN 331 /27 340 /3 32 12 671
9 014B BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 338 /8 332 /15 34 15 670
10 002B LI Jialun CHN 339 /7 331 /20 31 11 670
11 012B  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 337 /13 333 /14 31 10 670
12 019A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 338 /8 331 /18 35 7 669
13 010C DUENAS Crispin CAN 334 /18 335 /9 29 9 669
14 017A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 335 /17 334 /11 29 5 669
15 003C VIVAS ALCALA Pedro MEX 334 /19 334 /10 33 10 668
16 009C LYON Jay CAN 341 /6 326 /44 30 8 667
17 021A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 338 /8 329 /32 30 3 667
18 005B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 338 /8 329 /34 25 3 667
19 007B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 335 /16 331 /21 27 9 666
20 027A KAHLLUND Florian GER 328 /36 337 /7 33 8 665
21 008A MARZEC Pawel POL 331 /29 333 /12 29 10 664
22 027C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 330 /30 333 /13 31 8 663
23 021B KAMINSKI Jake USA 335 /15 327 /40 30 7 662
24 022A C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius BRA 332 /26 330 /25 27 11 662
25 015C BORO Sanjay IND 333 /20 328 /37 28 10 661
26 028A RIEGER Cedric GER 333 /22 328 /38 25 7 661
27 016A PLIHON Pierre FRA 331 /27 330 /27 24 7 661
28 009A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 332 /24 328 I35 30 9 660
29 026C VAN DER VEN Rick NED 330 /33 330 /24 27 9 660
30 006B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 329 /35 329 /28 26 9 658
31 004C TAPIA Luis MEX 327 /41 330 /22 29 6 657
32 028B HARDING George GBR 326 /45 331 /19 26 6 657
33 001B ZHANG Shuai CHN 332 /25 325 /46 25 13 657
34 025A NESEMANN Simon GER 328 /39 329 /33 23 5 657
35 002C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 329 /34 327 /41 28 11 656
36 023A OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 328 /38 328 /36 27 12 656
37 020A GALIAZZO Marco ITA 328 /37 327 139 28 11 655 CT
38 015B JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 332 /23 323 /53 28 11 655 CT
39 011A NOWAK Piotr POL 326 /44 329 /31 25 8 655
40 013B KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 330 /32 325 /50 24 4 655
41 014C SWANSI Rajgovind IND 323 /50 330 /26 23 12 653
42 003B MA Chengjie CHN 322 /51 330 /23 27 10 652
43 020C STEVENS Juan Carlos CcuB 326 /46 326 /45 20 5 652
44 024A REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 333 /21 318 /61 25 5 651
45 023B CUSICK Jeremiah USA 322 /53 329 /30 24 10 651
46 024C REPAS Domingos POR 326 /43 325 /48 24 5 651
47 026A SKOERIES Eric GER 327 142 324 52 23 9 651
48 017B TORRES Diego COoL 330 /31 321 /56 23 7 651
49 016B PILA Andres COL 325 /47 325 /49 22 7 650
50 009B CASTRO Diego GUA 320 /56 326 /43 26 7 646
51 018B PINEDA Daniel Felipe COoL 316 /61 329 /29 22 7 645
52 019B PACHECO Daniel COL 323 /49 321 /55 24 7 644
53 021C BORODIN Alexey RUS 312 /69 332 /16 22 6 644
54 024B ROBLES Hugo ARG 321 /54 322 /54 24 4 643
55 018A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 316 /60 327 /42 19 7 643
56 017C SABRY lbrahim EGY 322 /52 319 /58 22 4 641
57 029B EVANS Sean GBR 316 /61 325 /46 19 5 641
58 006C AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 327 /40 311 /69 22 7 638
59 005C AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres CHI 324 /48 313 /66 20 5 637
60 023C TICAS Oscar Guillen ESA 317 /58 319 /59 17 8 636
61 001C GONZALEZ Ivan MEX 311 /70 325 /51 16 6 636
62 018C ELKHOLOSY Hady EGY 315 /63 320 /57 14 7 635
63 015A FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 320 /57 314 /64 18 8 634
64 020B KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 317 /59 312 /68 16 5 629
65 010A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 310 /71 319 /60 15 4 629
66 012C MACDONALD Hugh CAN 314 /66 313 /65 17 9 627
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record Total: 699 IM Dong-Hyun KOR London 2012-07-27‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

67 026B BOG Gonzalo ARG 320 /55 305 /79 16 3 625

68 025B ESCALANTE OSORIO Ignacio Ariel ARG 315 /64 310 /75 14 5 625

69 027B CARDENAS Fabian ARG 314 /65 310 /74 19 5 624

70 008C BARRA Cristobal CHI 313 /68 311 [70 15 5 624

71 007C PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe CHI 313 /67 310 /72 23 6 623

72 025C TOMASINI Juan URU 309 /73 313 /67 12 4 622

73 013A IRIZARRY Jose PUR 303 /78 317 /62 19 7 620

74 011B PARRILLA Olmo GUA 305 /77 315 /63 9 3 620

75 012A IRIZARRY Javier PUR 306 /75 311 /71 13 3 617

76 022C ALFONSECA Andres DOM 305 /76 310 /76 13 4 615

77 011C ARSENAULT Philippe CAN 307 /74 307 78 8 3 614

78 008B FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander GUA 309 /72 302 /80 15 0 611

79 010B BARILLAS Julio GUA 296 /81 308 /77 10 3 604

80 019C ALVAREZ Jose ECU 287 /83 310 /73 14 3 597

81 029A JIMENEZ Ruben CRC 296 /79 296 /81 13 5 592

82 005A VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito PER 291 /82 290 /83 8 2 581

83 006A O BRIEN William PER 284 /84 290 /82 9 3 574

84 014A FU CHAN Ken PUR 296 /80 265 /84 9 3 561

85 007A ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio PER 239 /85 246 185 4 2 485
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ARCHERY Recurve Women “
WORLD CUP ‘

aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 682 PARK, Sung-Hyun KOR Athens 2004-08-12‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 038C JOO Hyun Jung KOR 338 /2 341 /1 37 19 679
2 037C LEE Tuk Young KOR 339 /1 339 /2 39 19 678
3 036C CHANG Hye Jin KOR 337 /3 338 /3 38 15 675
4 043B ROMAN Aida MEX 331 /8 337 /4 33 15 668
5 036A SANCHEZ Natalia COL 335 /5 329 /9 26 5 664
6 046B AVITIA Mariana MEX 327 /17 336 /5 29 9 663
7 032A QI Yuhong CHN 335 /4 326 /16 30 16 661
8 042B WINTER Karina GER 330 /11 331 /7 26 5 661
9 041B RICHTER Elena GER 333 /6 326 /17 27 8 659
10 035C JUNG Dasomi KOR 332 /7 327 /14 24 10 659
11 033A ZHU Jueman CHN 328 /16 328 /11 21 8 656
12 034A CAO Hui CHN 323 /23 331 /6 24 6 654
13 040B UNRUH Lisa GER 330 /10 323 /25 24 5 653
14 033C ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 322 /25 330 /8 25 8 652
15 038B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 323 21 327 /12 26 7 650
16 031C BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 325 /18 324 21 28 9 649
17 038A RENDON Ana Maria COL 321 /28 328 /10 26 8 649
18 037D OLIVER Amy GBR 323 /20 325 /19 25 10 648
19 032D MANDIA Claudia ITA 329 /13 318 /29 25 7 647
20 034C STEPANOVA Inna RUS 322 127 325 120 23 5 647
21 032C SEGINA Tatiana RUS 319 /32 327 /13 20 8 646
22 040A PRITCHARD LaNola USA 329 /12 314 36 21 2 643
23 036B KUMARI Deepika IND 331 /8 311 /39 23 8 642
24 044B VALENCIA Alejandra MEX 320 /29 321 /26 18 9 641
25 035A SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra COL 325 /19 315 /34 15 4 640
26 040C SCHUH Berengere FRA 323 /22 316 131 21 5 639
27 038D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 315 [34 324 [22 18 4 639
28 039A BROWN Mackenzie USA 312 /40 326 /15 20 5 638
29 041A LORIG Khatuna USA 322 /25 316 132 17 3 638
30 034D NIKITIN Sarah BRA 328 /15 310 /43 17 2 638
31 039C LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 318 /33 319 /28 22 8 637
32 037A RAMIREZ Paola COL 313 /39 324 /23 17 5 637
33 039B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 314 37 320 /27 16 6 634
34 035D DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 319 /30 314 /35 21 12 633
35 046C ZURANSKA Adriana POL 309 /45 324 |24 19 6 633
36 042A GIBILARO Ariel USA 315 /35 318 /30 15 6 633
37 045B BAYARDO Gabriela MEX 328 /14 304 /51 20 8 632
38 035B BURIULY Rimil IND 305 /49 325 /18 19 8 630
39 031A ZHANG Dan CHN 314 /36 315 /33 18 4 629
40 031D LIONETTI Pia ITA 319 /31 309 /44 18 5 628
41 032B VRAKKING Kateri CAN 310 /43 312 /38 15 6 622
42 031B THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie CAN 310 /44 311 /41 13 5 621
43 043D SOLANO Lya DOM 322 124 297 55 19 1 619
44 037B KUMARI Reena IND 304 /51 313 /37 10 4 617
45 047C SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL 306 /48 308 /46 10 3 614
46 045C LESNIAK Natalia POL 306 /47 307 /48 11 3 613
47 033D SARTORI Guendalina ITA 314 /38 296 /56 10 6 610
48 045A ROMERO Regina Maria GUA 302 /52 307 /47 20 5 609
49 042D GUZMAN Rosairys DOM 300 /54 308 /45 12 2 608
50 039D HUNT Nicky GBR 302 /53 306 /50 11 0 608
51 047B DIELEN Nathalie Sul 299 /56 306 /49 17 8 605
52 036D CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 305 /50 299 /54 14 3 604
53 047A MORA Stefania ECU 293 /59 311 /42 9 4 604
54 041C BRIANNE Noemie FRA 307 /46 296 /57 15 2 603
55 044D BERMUDEZ Gloriana CRC 310 /42 291 /60 16 4 601
56 040D MORAGA Sophia CHI 289 /62 311 /39 14 4 600
57 041D MALDONADO Tania CHI 299 /55 301 /53 11 4 600
58 044C FAISAL Fernanda ARG 291 /61 302 /52 10 4 593
59 043C MENDIBERRY Ximena ARG 311 /41 277 64 8 1 588
60 033B CHENIER Virginie CAN 297 /58 289 /62 10 3 586
61 043A VALENCIA Yesenia GUA 291 /60 290 /61 10 3 581
62 042C CONTI Virginia ARG 297 /57 281 /63 13 4 578
63 044A AMBROCIO Maria GUA 284 /64 294 /58 5 2 578
64 034B LEE Vanessa CAN 284 /63 293 /59 9 0 577
65 046A PAIZ Maria Andre GUA 264 /65 242 65 3 2 506
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CVSF?L';ECEE Compound Men ‘m

aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record Total: 715 PERKINS Christopher CAN Richmond Corner 2013-08-09‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 023C DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 354 /5 358 /1 64 40 712
2 024B WILDE Reo USA 355 /3 355 /2 62 37 710
3 022B DEATON Bridger USA 355 /4 355 /4 62 32 710
4 023B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 354 /6 355 /3 61 36 709
5 014B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 355 /2 353 /8 60 31 708 CT
6 013B ELZINGA Peter NED 353 /10 355 /5 60 31 708 CT
7 016C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 354 /7 353 /8 59 29 707
8 018C HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 351 /19 355 /6 58 24 706
9 025D DAMSBO Martin DEN 353 /9 352 /14 58 28 705
10 019C DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 352 /14 353 /8 57 29 705
11 019A PAGNONI Federico ITA 353 /12 352 /13 57 24 705
12 022A FIERRO Julio MEX 351 /17 353 /8 56 32 704
13 026A SRITHER Chinna Raju IND 353 /12 351 /16 56 18 704
14 027C BACAK Ahmet TUR 349 26 354 |7 57 22 703
15 017C JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 352 /14 351 /17 55 24 703
16 017A PAGNI Sergio ITA 355 /1 347 31 55 26 702
17 015B BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED 352 /16 350 /21 55 23 702
18 024D TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 353 /11 349 /25 55 20 702
19 025C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 348 27 353 /8 54 26 701 CT
20 016A MUNOZ Daniel COL 354 |7 347 130 54 26 701 CT
21 022C PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 350 /23 350 /20 53 24 700
22 028C LAUBE Marcus GER 349 /25 350 /22 52 19 699
23 018A BAURO Daniele ITA 348 /32 350 /18 53 22 698
24 024A GONZALEZ Rodolfo MEX 348 /31 350 /19 51 25 698
25 023A ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 351 /20 347 /34 50 14 698
26 025A SINGH Kawal Preet IND 348 28 349 /24 51 21 697
27 013D DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 350 /21 347 33 50 16 697
28 027A  YARRA Charan Reddy IND 348 /30 348 /27 50 20 696
29 027D REYES Jose Juan PUR 350 /22 345 [37 48 25 695
30 016B DOLDERMAN Sander NED 348 129 347 132 48 20 695 CT
31 013A CARDONA Camilo Andres coL 346 /35 349 /26 48 20 695 CT
32 021B WILLETT JR. Rodger USA 346 /36 348 /28 46 17 694
33 021A MEDINA Adolfo MEX 344 /39 349 /23 49 22 693
34 020A SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 342 /43 351 /15 46 21 693
35 024C BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 349 24 344 |40 46 19 693
36 014D MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel BRA 347 133 346 I35 46 18 693
37 026D PIZARRO Jean PUR 344 [38 348 /29 46 17 692
38 026C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 351 /17 339 /47 51 28 690
39 016D YUNEN Jose DOM 347 134 341 /43 43 14 688
40 017D GOICO DE LARA Paris DOM 342 /41 345 /38 41 15 687
41 015A ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro COL 345 /37 340 /45 42 10 685
42 019B GAMBOA Jose Maria CRC 342 41 342 |42 41 13 684
43 015D RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 339 /49 344 /39 48 19 683
44 015C CRESPO Diego ECU 340 /45 340 /46 36 21 680
45 028B FUENTES Maximiliano ARG 339 /51 340 /44 37 19 679
46 020D CORDERO Arturo GUA 340 /46 338 /49 38 18 678
47 025B ALl Hasmath TTO 340 /47 337 /50 39 10 677
48 018B ACUNA Oscar CRC 334 /54 343 /41 36 14 677
49 028A KUMAR Anil IND 340 /48 337 /51 35 17 677
50 027B VIRE George TTO 344 40 333 /56 31 6 677
51 020B RUIZ Gustavo CRC 330 /57 346 I35 39 14 676
52 014A ANACONA Pablo coL 339 /50 336 /53 33 15 675
53 014C COELLO Jaime ECU 336 /53 338 /48 38 13 674
54 026B SOOKOO Rakesh TTO 337 /52 335 /54 39 13 672
55 019D PAIZ Rafael GUA 341 /44 326 /58 34 13 667
56 028D ROSARIO Jose PUR 330 /56 336 /52 34 11 666
57 018D ORTIZ Bernardo DOM 331 /55 335 /55 28 7 666
58 013C MOSCOSO Carlos ECU 321 /61 330 /57 27 8 651
59 022D BUSTAMANTE NUNEZ Alvaro PER 329 /58 320 /60 19 6 649
60 023D BUSTAMANTE SANCHEZ Alvaro PER 322 /60 323 /59 23 9 645
61 021D RAMILA Gabriel GUA 323 /59 306 /61 19 11 629
62 017B SOLANO Juan Carlos CRC 315 /62 306 /62 15 1 621
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
| World Record Total: 704 JONES Erika USA Cali  2013-07-27|
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 005D DODEMONT Sophie FRA 349 /5 352 /1 53 22 701
2 003C D AGOSTINO Katia ITA 347 /7 351 /2 50 24 698
3 007A JONES Erika USA 351 /2 346 |7 49 20 697
4 006A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 351 /3 345 /10 52 15 696
5 001C TONIOLI Marcella ITA 347 /7 349 /3 50 25 696
6 005A PEARCE Paige USA 350 /4 345 J11 52 26 695
7 008D LOGINOVA Albina RUS 353 /1 342 /18 50 21 695
8 003A LOPEZ Sara COoL 348 /6 347 /5 47 18 695
9 011C CERNE Toja SLO 347 |7 347 |4 48 17 694
10 004A USQUIANO Alejandra COL 345 /12 347 /6 44 13 692
11 006D LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 345 /11 344 J14 42 13 689
12 006C CINTRON Marla PUR 344 13 343 /15 43 17 687
13 011A VAN CASPEL Inge NED 342 /15 344 /13 42 20 686
14 005B MADRID Alexis MEX 339 /21 346 /7 42 17 685
15 006B RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia MEX 342 /16 343 /16 38 16 685
16 004C ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 338 24 345 /12 40 19 683
17 008A COCHRAN Carli USA 336 /26 346 /7 42 21 682
18 007D SCHALL Velia GER 341 /19 341 /19 37 5 682
19 008B CASTILLO Ali Citlalli MEX 339 /22 341 120 35 13 680
20 009A COUWENBERG Martine NED 340 /20 340 /21 35 10 680
21 007B MERINO Brenda MEX 344 /14 334 [28 36 15 678
22 002C LONGO Laura ITA 346 /10 331 /31 38 15 677
23 010A MARKOVIC Irina NED 334 27 343 /17 37 14 677
24 001B KUMARI Jyoti IND 338 /23 339 25 37 12 677
25 003B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 337 25 339 /23 38 9 676
26 010D GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia ARG 341 /18 335 /27 34 12 676
27 004B DUDHWAL Swati IND 341 /17 332 /30 33 10 673
28 008C ACQUESTA Nely BRA 334 /28 338 /26 32 10 672
29 002A BRAVO Aura Maria COL 333 /32 339 /24 31 12 672
30 002B KERKETTA Niva IND 327 135 339 [22 35 17 666
31 005C LATORRE Maria PUR 334 /28 332 129 28 9 666
32 001A MARCEN Maja COL 333 /31 331 /32 28 11 664
33 011B CORONEL Emilia ECU 328 /34 329 /34 26 6 657
34 010B GONZALEZ Alison ECU 330 /33 326 /35 27 8 656
35 001D LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar CRC 325 /37 329 /33 25 12 654
36 004D HERMES Sabrina GUA 324 [39 324 [36 22 8 648
37 009C RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina BRA 327 136 321 /37 20 3 648
38 003D MARTINEZ DEL ROSAL Diana GUA 333 /30 310 /43 23 8 643
39 002D VARGAS Alexa Ximena CRC 325 /38 315 /42 20 7 640
40 010C MARTINS MORI Michelle BRA 319 /41 318 /40 18 5 637
41 009B PAZ Daniela ECU 320 /40 317 /41 18 4 637
42 009D CEZAIR Neela TTO 311 /42 321 /38 15 2 632
43 007C BRUNO Brenda PUR 310 /43 319 /39 10 1 629
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

KOR - Korea

IND - India

USA - United States of America

CHN - People's Republic of China

MEX - Mexico

ITA - ltaly

CAN - Canada

ESP - Spain

ARG - Argentina

BRA - Brazil

CHI - Chile

COL - Colombia

FRA - France

GER - Germany

MAS - Malaysia

POL - Poland

GUA - Guatemala

PUR - Puerto Rico

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

13A
13B
13C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

10A
10B
10C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

KIM Woojin
KU Bonchan
OH Jin Hyek

BORO Sanjay
DAS Atanu
SWURO Thupuvoyi

CUSICK Jeremiah
ELLISON Brady
KAMINSKI Jake

LI Jialun
YONG Zhiwei
ZHANG Shuai

SERRANO Juan Rene
TAPIA Luis
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro

FRANGILLI Michele
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jay
MACDONALD Hugh

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

BOG Gonzalo
CARDENAS Fabian
ROBLES Hugo

C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
OLIVEIRA Bernardo
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel

AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres
AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo
PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe

PILA Andres
PINEDA Daniel Felipe
TORRES Diego

FAUCHERON Thomas
PLIHON Pierre
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

KAHLLUND Florian
NESEMANN Simon
RIEGER Cedric

BAKRI Atiq Bazil
KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

MARZEC Pawel
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
NOWAK Piotr

CASTRO Diego
FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander
PARRILLA Olmo

FU CHAN Ken
IRIZARRY Javier
IRIZARRY Jose

2065

2010

1993

1998

1981

1991

1963

1991

1893

1969

1899

1946

1964

1983

1995

1979

1877

1798

/01

/02

/05

/03

/09

/06

/13

/07

/16

/11

/15

/14

/12

/08

/04

/10

117

/18

3 (219)

2 (205)

0 (162)

0 (160)

5 T.30

4 T.28
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world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 Finals
No Rank
19 PER - Peru 19A ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio 1640 /19

AR_C74B

19B O BRIEN William
19C VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito
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Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 GER - Germany

2 CHN - People's Republic of China

3 KOR - Korea

4 MEX - Mexico

5 BRA - Brazil

6 RUS - Russian Federation

7 ITA - ltaly

8 GBR - Great Britain

9 ARG - Argentina

9 CAN - Canada

9 COL - Colombia

9 FRA - France

9 GUA - Guatemala

9 IND - India

9 POL - Poland

9 USA - United States of America

2A RICHTER Elena
2B UNRUH Lisa
2C WINTER Karina

4A CAO Hui
4B QI Yuhong
4C ZHU Jueman

1A JOO Hyun Jung
1B JUNG Dasomi
1C LEE Tuk Young

3A AVITIA Mariana
3B ROMAN Aida
3C VALENCIA Alejandra

12A CANETTA GOBBI Marina
12B DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
12C NIKITIN Sarah

6A BALSUKOVA Anna
6B ERDYNIEVA Natalia
6C STEPANOVA Inna

10A LIONETTI Pia
10B MANDIA Claudia
10C SARTORI Guendalina

9A FOLKARD Naomi
9B HUNT Nicky
9C OLIVER Amy

16A CONTI Virginia
16B FAISAL Fernanda
16C MENDIBERRY Ximena

14A CHENIER Virginie

14B THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie

14C VRAKKING Kateri

5A RENDON Ana Maria
5B SANCHEZ Natalia
5C SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra

11A BRIANNE Noemie
11B LECOINTRE Laurie
11C SCHUH Berengere

15A AMBROCIO Maria
15B ROMERO Regina Maria
15C VALENCIA Yesenia

7A BURIULY Rimil
7B KUMARI Deepika
7C LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi

13A LESNIAK Natalia
13B SOBIERAJ Malgorzata
13C ZURANSKA Adriana

8A BROWN Mackenzie
8B LORIG Khatuna
8C PRITCHARD LaNola

1973

1971

2032

1972

1875

1948

1885

1895

1759

1829

1953

1879

1768

1922

1860

1919

102

/04

/01

/03

/12

/06

/10

/09

/16

114

/05

/11

/15

107

/13

/08

4 (210)

2 (205)

2 (203)

0 (154)
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Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A LEE Tuk Young 1373 /01 5
1B OH Jin Hyek
2 BRA - Brazil 11A NIKITIN Sarah 1300 /11 1
11B C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
3 IND - India 4A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 1326 /04 5
4B DAS Atanu
4 MEX - Mexico 2A  ROMAN Aida 1336 /02 1
2B VIVAS ALCALA Pedro
5 CAN - Canada 14A VRAKKING Kateri 1291 /14 (144)
14B DUENAS Crispin
6 ITA - ltaly 7A MANDIA Claudia 1316 /07 (101)
7B FRANGILLI Michele
7 GER - Germany 5A WINTER Karina 1326 /05 (104)
5B KAHLLUND Florian
8 COL - Colombia 8A SANCHEZ Natalia 1315 /08 (103)
8B TORRES Diego
9 CHI - Chile 16A MORAGA Sophia 1238 /16
16B AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo
9 CHN - People's Republic of China 3A QI Yuhong 1332 /03
3B YONG Zhiwei
9 FRA - France 9A SCHUH Berengere 1308 /09
9B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
9 GBR - Great Britain 10A OLIVER Amy 1305 /10
10B HARDING George
9 GUA - Guatemala 15A ROMERO Regina Maria 1255 /15
15B CASTRO Diego
9 POL - Poland 12A ZURANSKA Adriana 1297 /12
12B MARZEC Pawel
9 RUS - Russian Federation 13A ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1296 /13
13B BORODIN Alexey
9 USA - United States of America 6A PRITCHARD LaNola 1323 /06
6B ELLISON Brady
17 ARG - Argentina 17A FAISAL Fernanda 1236 /17
17B ROBLES Hugo
18 DOM - Dominican Republic 18A SOLANO Lya 1234 /18
18B ALFONSECA Andres
19 ECU - Ecuador 19A MORA Stefania 1201 /19
19B ALVAREZ Jose
20 CRC - Costa Rica 20A BERMUDEZ Gloriana 1193 /20
20B JIMENEZ Ruben
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 USA - United States of America

2 NED - Netherlands

3 ITA - ltaly

4 MEX - Mexico

5 BRA - Brazil

5 ESA - El Salvador

5 FRA - France

8 TUR - Turkey

9 COL - Colombia

9 CRC - Costa Rica

9 DOM - Dominican Republic

9 ECU - Ecuador

9 GUA - Guatemala

9 IND - India

9 PUR - Puerto Rico

9 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago

1A DEATON Bridger
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden
1C WILDE Reo

2A BLEYENDAAL Ruben
2B ELZINGA Peter
2C SCHLOESSER Mike

4A BAURO Daniele
4B PAGNI Sergio
4C PAGNONI Federico

6A ALVARADO Gerardo
6B FIERRO Julio
6C GONZALEZ Rodolfo

10A DOS SANTOS Roberval

10B MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel

10C RORIZ JR. Marcelo

3A HERNANDEZ Rigoberto
3B HERNANDEZ Roberto
3C JIMENEZ Jorge

5A BRASSEUR Sebastien
5B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
5C PEINEAU Sebastien

8A BACAK Ahmet
8B CAGIRAN Evren
8C ELMAAGACLI Demir

9A ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro
9B CARDONA Camilo Andres
9C MUNOZ Daniel

13A ACUNA Oscar
13B GAMBOA Jose Maria
13C RUIZ Gustavo

12A GOICO DE LARA Paris
12B ORTIZ Bernardo
12C YUNEN Jose

15A COELLO Jaime
15B CRESPO Diego
15C MOSCOSO Carlos

16A CORDERO Arturo
16B PAIZ Rafael
16C RAMILA Gabriel

7A SINGH Kawal Preet
7B SRITHER Chinna Raju
7C YARRA Charan Reddy

11A PIZARRO Jean
11B REYES Jose Juan
11C ROSARIO Jose

14A ALl Hasmath
14B SOOKOO Rakesh
14C VIRE George

2129

2118

2105

2100

2073

2116

2105

2094

2081

2037

2041

2005

1974

2097

2053

2026

/01

/02

/04

/06

/10

/03

/05

/08

/09

/13

/12

/15

/16

107

/11

/14

233

237

232

236

230

231

234

234

229

219

222

229

220

227

220

216

236

234

233

234

232

232

232

230

235

232

229

231

231

228

228 T.29*

228 T.29
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world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

Rank

RR Score

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

USA - United States of America

COL - Colombia

MEX - Mexico

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

IND - India

ECU - Ecuador

PUR - Puerto Rico

BRA - Brazil

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

JONES Erika 2088
PEARCE Paige
VAN NATTA Jamie

BRAVO Aura Maria 2059
LOPEZ Sara
USQUIANO Alejandra

CASTILLO Ali Citlalli 2050
MADRID Alexis
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia

ANASTASIO Anastasia 2077
D AGOSTINO Katia
TONIOLI Marcella

COUWENBERG Martine 2043
MARKOVIC Irina
VAN CASPEL Inge

DUDHWAL Swati 2026
KERKETTA Niva
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir

CORONEL Emilia 1950
GONZALEZ Alison
PAZ Daniela

BRUNO Brenda 1982
CINTRON Marla
LATORRE Maria

ACQUESTA Nely 1957
MARTINS MORI Michelle
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina

/01

/03

/04

/02

/05

/06

/09

/07

/08

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

216

.Bye.

206

231

228

226

232

220

217

216

209

230

228

222

227

230

227

230

227
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Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 FRA - France 1A DODEMONT Sophie 1413 /01 153 157 157 153
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
2 NED - Netherlands 6A VAN CASPEL Inge 1394 /06 155 156 157 152
6B SCHLOESSER Mike
3 USA - United States of America 2A JONES Erika 1407 /02 154 155 156 157
2B WILDE Reo
4 RUS - Russian Federation 4A LOGINOVA Albina 1400 /04 155 157 155 155
4B DAMBAEYV Alexander
5 ITA - ltaly 3A D AGOSTINO Katia 1403 /03 155 155
3B PAGNONI Federico
5 PUR - Puerto Rico 8A CINTRON Marla 1382 /08 154 155
8B REYES Jose Juan
7 COL - Colombia 5A LOPEZ Sara 1396 /05 155 152
5B MUNOZ Daniel
8 MEX - Mexico 7A MADRID Alexis 1389 /07 151 149
7B FIERRO Julio
9 ARG - Argentina 12A GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 1355 /12 150
12B FUENTES Maximiliano
9 BRA - Brazil 11A ACQUESTA Nely 1369 /11 150
11B DOS SANTOS Roberval
9 CRC - Costa Rica 13A LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar 1338 /13 147
13B GAMBOA Jose Maria
9 ECU - Ecuador 14A CORONEL Emilia 1337 /14 146
14B CRESPO Diego
9 GER - Germany 10A SCHALL Velia 1381 /10 150
10B LAUBE Marcus
9 GUA - Guatemala 15A HERMES Sabrina 1326 /15 147
15B CORDERO Arturo
9 IND - India 9A KUMARI Jyoti 1381 /09 144
9B SRITHER Chinna Raju
9 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago 16A CEZAIR Neela 1309 /16 148
16B VIRE George
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World Record Match: 233 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Woojin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2011-10-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2065 KOR Korea 6 (58,57,56)
1A KIM Woojin
1Cc KU Bonchan
1B OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1893 ARG Argentina 0 (55,54,52) 5 (56,56,59,57)
16B BOG Gonzalo
16C  CARDENAS Fabian
16A  ROBLES Hugo Korea
9/ 1981 MEX Mexico 5 (53,56,54,56) 5 (58,58,56,57)
9C SERRANO Juan Rene
9B  TAPIA Luis )
9A VIVAS ALCALA Pedro Mexico
8/ 1983 GER Germany 3(47,56,57,54) 3 (56,58,54,51)
8A  KAHLLUND Florian
8C  NESEMANN Simon
88  RIEGER Cedric Korea
5/ 1993 USA United States of America 6 (56,58,56) 5T.30 (56,58,54,58)
5C CUSICK Jeremiah
5A  ELLISON Brady ) )
5B KAMINSKI Jake United States of America
12/ 1964 FRA France 0 (44,57,49) 6 (55,58,58)
12C  FAUCHERON Thomas
12B  PLIHON Pierre
12A VALLADONT Jean-Charles - United States of America
13/ 1963 CAN Canada 6 (56,57,55) 3 (53,58,56,57)
13A DUENAS Crispin
138 LYON Jay
13C  MACDONALD Hugh Canada
4/ 1995 MAS Malaysia 0 (52,56,51) 0 (52,53,57)
4A  BAKRI Atig Bazil
4C KAMARUDDIN Hazig GOLD
4B MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Korea
3/ 1998 CHN People's Republic of China 5 (56,54,55,53)
3B LI Jialun
3A YONG Zhiwei . .
3C ZHANG Shuai Peaple's Republic of China
14/ 1946 COL Colombia 3 (56,57,54,51) 6 (52,57,54,51)
14B PILA Andres
14C PINEDA Da_niel Felipe
14A TORRES Diego E— People's Republic of China
11/ 1969 BRA Brazil 2 (54,55,51,51) 3 (54,50,54,56)
11A C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius
11B OLIVEIRA Bernardo
11C  REZENDE XAVIER Daniel Italy
6/ 1991 ITA ltaly 6 (59,52,55,58) |2 (52,57,46,50)
6A  FRANGILLI Michele
6C  GALIAZZO Marco
6B NESPOLI Mauro India
7/ 1991 ESP  Spain 5 T.28 (55,52,55,56) 47.28 (52,57,59,59)
7A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
7C  FERNANDEZ Antonio ) SILVER
7B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. Spain India
10/ 1979 POL Poland 4T.27 (54,55,57,51) |0 (53,54,53)
10A  MARZEC Pawel
10B  NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
10C NOWAK Piotr India
15/ 1899 CHI  Chile 2 (51,55,52,50) 5(52,55,54,58) . e
15A  AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo _United States of America_
15B AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres . 6 (54,55,58) BRONZE .
15C  PEREZ ALVAREZ Felipe India United States of America
2/ 2010 IND India 6 (56,53,55,55) |6 (57,55,54) , N
2C BORO Sanjay People's Republic of China
2A DAS Atanu 0 (52,54,56)
2B SWURO Thupuvoyi
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World Record Match: 231 JOO, Hyun-Jung/PARK, Sung-Hyun/YUN, Ok-Hee KOR Beijing 2008-08-10
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2032 KOR Korea 6(55,56,59) |
1A JOO Hyun Jung
1Cc JUNG Dasomi
1B LEE Tuk Young Korea
16/ 1759 ARG Argentina 0 (43,47,54) 6 (56,56,55)
16C CONTI Virginia
16A FAISAL Fernanda
16B  MENDIBERRY Ximena Korea
9/ 1895 GBR Great Britain 5T.27* (54,54,55,49) 47.28 (55,56,54,57)
9B  FOLKARD Naomi
9C  HUNT Nicky o
9A OLIVER Amy Great Britain
8/ 1919 USA United States of America 4T.27 (56,53,53,52) |0 (52,49,53)
8B BROWN Mackenzie
8C LORIG Khatuna
8A  PRITCHARD LaNola - | People's Republic of China
5/ 1953 COL Colombia 4T.25 (52,54,55,50) 3 (53,54,53,55)
5B RENDON Ana Maria
5A  SANCHEZ Natalia .
5C SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra Brazil
12/ 1875 BRA Brazil 5T.26 (48,52,56,52) |4 T.27 (54,51,51,54)
12C  CANETTA GOBBI Marina
12B DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
12A NIKITIN Sarah - | People's Republic of China
13/ 1860 POL Poland 2 (40,52,51,51) 5T.29(57.58,51.53)
13C  LESNIAK Natalia
13B SOBIERAJ Malgorzata X X
13A ZURANSKA Adriana People's Republic of China
4/ 1971 CHN People's Republic of China 6 (53,50,52,52) 5T.28 (51,55,53,50)
4C  CAO Hui
4A QI Yuhong GOLD
4B ZHU Jueman Germany
3/ 1972 MEX Mexico 6 (46,58,55)
3B AVITIA Mariana
3A  ROMAN Aida .
3C VALENCIA Alejandra Mexico
14/ 1829 CAN Canada 0 (45,45,48) 6 (57,54,53,53)
14C  CHENIER Virginie
14B THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie
14A  VRAKKING Kateri Mexico
11/ 1879 FRA France 2 (44,55,52,49) 4T.26 (55,58,52,53)
11C  BRIANNE Noemie
11B  LECOINTRE Laurie ) )
11A  SCHUH Berengere Russian Federation
6/ 1948 RUS Russian Federation 6 (52,54,58,53) 2 (54,55,48,48)
6B BALSUKOVA Anna
6A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
6C  STEPANOVA Inna Germany
7/ 1922 IND  India 3 (53,52,53,50) 5 (48,55,59,55)
7C  BURIULY Rimil
78 KUMARI Deepika SILVER ,
7A  LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi Italy People’s Republic of China
10/ 1885 ITA Italy 5 (54,52,52,52) 2 (55,51,49,48)
10B  LIONETTI Pia
10A  MANDIA Claudia
10C SARTORI Guendalina Germany
15/ 1768 GUA Guatemala 0 (49,49,46) 5T.26% (53,54,57,54)
15C  AMBROCIO Maria Korea
154  ROMERO Regina Maria 6 (55,56,56,53) BRONZE
158 VALENCIA Yesenia Germany Korea
2/ 1973 GER Germany 6 (53,58,54) 6 (53,55,54,57) )
2B RICHTER Elena Mexico |
2C  UNRUH Lisa 2 (56,52,55,51)
2A WINTER Karina
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World Record Match: 156 KI Bo Bae/KIM Woojin KOR Antalya ~ 2011-06-09
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1373 KOR Korea 6 (36,37,39,36)
1A LEE Tuk Young
1B OH Jin Hyek Korea
16/ 1238 CHI  Chile 2(37,35,33,30) |6 (40,38,37)
16A  MORAGA Sophia
16B  AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo Korea
9/ 1308 FRA France 1(36,38,33) 6(36,39,37)
9A SCHUH Berengere .
98 VALLADONT Jean-Charles Colombia
8/ 1315 COL Colombia 5 (38,38,37) 0 (35,34,34)
8A  SANCHEZ Natalia
88  TORRES Diego Korea
5/ 1326 GER Germany 6 (35,38,38,39) 5(35,35,38)
5A WINTER Karina
5B KAHLLUND Florian Germany
12/ 1297 POL Poland 2 (37,36,35,35) 0 (33,35,36)
12A  ZURANSKA Adriana
12B MARZEC Pawel India
13/ 1296 RUS Russian Federation 3 (35,36,34,38) 0(32,36,35)
13A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia ]
138 BORODIN Alexey India
4/ 1326 IND India 5(28,39,38,38) |6 (39,38,37)
4A LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi GOLD
4B DAS Atanu Korea
3/ 1332 CHN People's Republic of China 2 (34,37,33,34)
3A QI Yuhong
3B YONG Zhiwei Canada
14/ 1291 CAN Canada 6 (35,36,37,37) 3(37,37,35,35)
14A  VRAKKING Kateri
14B DUENAS Crispin Brazil
11/ 1300 BRA Brazil 5 (34,38,38,38) 5T.18(37,38,37,33)
11A  NIKITIN Sarah )
11B C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius Brazil
6/ 1323 USA United States of America 3 (36,38,37,35) |5 (37,37,36,35)
6A  PRITCHARD LaNola
68 ELLISON Brady Brazil
7 1316 ITA  Italy 6 (37,37,37) 1(35,33,34)
7A MANDIA Claudia SILYER
7B FRANGILLI Michele Italy Brazil
10/ 1305 GBR Great Britain 0(33,33,33) 1(32,33,36)
10A  OLIVER Amy
10B HARDING George Mexico
15/ 1255 GUA Guatemala 0 (30,31,29) 4T.16(36,374038)
15A ROMERO Regina Maria . India
15B  CASTRO Diego Mexico 5 (37,38,37) BRQNZE
2/ 1336 MEX Mexico 6 (37,36,37) 5 (34,35,36) India
2A ROMAN Aida Mexi
2B VIVAS ALCALA Pedro exico
1 (36,38,35)
AR_C75C Report Created: 18 May 2014 20:32 @ UTC Page 47/57



“|= Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2

ARCHERY Compound Men Team
WORLD _C UpP
o 13-18 May 2014 Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Match: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2129 USA United States of America 233

1B DEATON Bridger
1C GELLENTHIEN Braden ) )
1A WILDE Reo United States of America

16/ 1974 GUA Guatemala 220 236
16A  CORDERO Arturo
16B  PAIZ Rafael

16C RAMILA Gabriel -] United States of America

9/ 2081 COL Colombia 229 235
9C  ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro
9B CARDONA Camilo Andres
9A  MUNOZ Daniel Turkey

8/ 2094 TUR  Turkey 234 230
8A  BACAK Ahmet
8B CAGIRAN Evren
8C  ELMAAGACLI Demir

5/ 2105 FRA France 234
5C  BRASSEUR Sebastien
5A DELOCHE Pierre Julien
58 PEINEAU Sebastien France
12/ 2041 DOM Dominican Republic 222 232

12B GOICO DE LARA Paris
12C ORTIZ Bernardo
12A YUNEN Jose Italy

United States of America

13/ 2037 CRC Costa Rica 219 229
13B ACUNA Oscar
13A GAMBOA Jose Maria
13C  RUIZ Gustavo Italy

4/ 2105 ITA Italy 232 233
4C BAURO Daniele

4B PAGNI Sergio
4A PAGNONI Federico

3/ 2116 ESA El Salvador 231
3A  HERNANDEZ Roberto
3B HERNANDEZ Rigoberto
3C  JIMENEZ Jorge El Salvador
14/ 2026 TTO Trinidad and Tobago 216 232

14A ALI Hasmath
14C SOOKOO Rakesh
14B  VIRE George - | Mexico

11/ 2053 PUR Puerto Rico 220 231
118 PIZARRO Jean
11A REYES Jose Juan )
11C  ROSARIO Jose Mexico

6/ 2100 MEX Mexico 236 234
6C ALVARADO Gerardo
6A  FIERRO Julio

231

6B GONZALEZ Rodolfo Netherlands
7/ 2097 IND India 227 228
7B SINGH Kawal Preet
7A SRITHER Chinna Raju .
7C  YARRA Charan Reddy Brazil
10/ 2073 BRA Brazil 230 232
10A DOS SANTOS Roberval
10B MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel
10C RORIZ JR. Marcelo Netherlands
15/ 2005 ECU Ecuador 229 232 |
15B COELLO Jaime Italy
15A CRESPO Diego 228 T.29*
15C MOSCOSO Carlos Netherlands
2/ 2118 NED Netherlands 237 234 .
2C  BLEYENDAAL Ruben Mexico
2A ELZINGA Peter 228 T.29

2B SCHLOESSER Mike

GOLD

United States of America

SILVER
Netherlands

BRONZE
Italy
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World Record Match: 236 ANSCHUTZ Erika/COLIN Christie/VAN NATTA Jamie USA Ogden 2011-08-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2088 USA United States of America
1A JONES Erika
1C PEARCE Paige X X
1B VAN NATTA Jamie United States of America
-Bye- 231
United States of America
9/ 1950 ECU Ecuador 216 230
9A  CORONEL Emilia
9B GONZALEZ Alison
9C PAZ Daniela Ecuador
8/ 1957 BRA Brazil 206 216
8A  ACQUESTA Nely
8C  MARTINS MORI Michelle
88  RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina United States of America
5/ 2043 NED Netherlands 230
5B  COUWENBERG Martine
5C  MARKOVIC Irina
5A VAN CASPEL Inge Netherlands
-Bye- 220
Mexico
-Bye- 222
Mexico
4/ 2050 MEX Mexico 226
4C  CASTILLO Ali Citlall
4A MADRID Alexis GOLD
4B RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia United States of America
3/ 2059 COL Colombia
3C BRAVO Aura Maria
3A LOPEZ Sara .
3B USQUIANO Alejandra Colombia
-Bye- 228
Colombia
Bye- 228
India
6/ 2026 IND India 217
6C  DUDHWAL Swati
6A  KERKETTA Niva
6B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir Colombia
7/ 1982 PUR Puerto Rico 221
7C BRUNO Brenda
7A  CINTRON Marla . SILVER
7B LATORRE Maria Puerto Rico Colombia
-Bye- 209
Italy
227
Bye Mexico
230 BRONZE
Italy Mexico
2/ 2077 ITA Italy 232
2C  ANASTASIO Anastasia tay ]
2A D AGOSTINO Katia 227
2B TONIOLI Marcella
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World Record Match: 159 ANSCHUTZ Erika/WILDE, Reo USA Antalya 2012-05-04
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1413 FRA France 153
1A DODEMONT Sophie
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien France
16/ 1309 TTO Trinidad and Tobago 148 157
16A  CEZAIR Neela
16B VIRE George France
9/ 1381 IND India 144 157
9A  KUMARI Jyoti )
9B SRITHER Chinna Raju Puerto Rico
8/ 1382 PUR Puerto Rico 154 155
8A  CINTRON Marla
8B REYES Jose Juan France
5/ 1396 COL Colombia 155 153
5A  LOPEZ Sara )
58 MUNOZ Daniel Colombia
12/ 1355 ARG Argentina 150 152
12A GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia
12B FUENTES Maximiliano Russian Federation
. 155
13/ 1338 CRC CostaRica 147
13A LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar . .
138 GAMBOA Jose Maria Russian Federation
4/ 1400 RUS Russian Federation 155 157
4A LOGINOVA Albina GOLD
4B DAMBAEV Alexander France
3/ 1403 ITA Italy 155
3A D AGOSTINO Katia
38 PAGNONI Federico Italy
14/ 1337 ECU Ecuador 146 155
14A  CORONEL Emilia
14B CRESPO Diego Netherlands
11/ 1369 BRA Brazil 150 157
11A  ACQUESTA Nely
11B  DOS SANTOS Roberval Netherlands
6/ 1394 NED Netherlands 155 156
6A VAN CASPEL Inge
6B  SCHLOESSER Mike Netherlands
7/ 1389 MEX Mexico 151 152
7A  MADRID Alexis SILVER
7B FIERRO Julio Mexico Netherlands
10/ 1381 GER Germany 150 149
10A  SCHALL Velia
108 LAUBE Marcus United States of America
156
15/ 1326 GUA Guatemala 147 ) )
15 HERMES Sabrina Russian Federation
15B CORDERO Arturo United States of America 155 BRONZE
2/ 1407 USA United States of America 154 155 | United States of America
2A  JONES Erika ) )
o8 WILDE Reo United States of America
157
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Woojin 694 2065
KU Bonchan 685
OH Jin Hyek 686
2 IND - India BORO Sanjay 661 2010
DAS Atanu 676
SWURO Thupuvoyi 673
3 CHN - People's Republic of China LI Jialun 670 1998
YONG Zhiwei 671
ZHANG Shuai 657
4 MAS - Malaysia BAKRI Atiq Bazil 670 1995
JONI Muhammad Ikram 655
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 670
5 USA - United States of America CUSICK Jeremiah 651 1993
ELLISON Brady 680
KAMINSKI Jake 662
6 ITA - ltaly FRANGILLI Michele 669 1991 T.93;21
GALIAZZO Marco 655
NESPOLI Mauro 667
7 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 667 1991 T.78;21
FERNANDEZ Antonio 658
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 666
8 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 665 1983
NESEMANN Simon 657
RIEGER Cedric 661
9 MEX - Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 656 1981
TAPIA Luis 657
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 668
10 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 664 1979
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 660
NOWAK Piotr 655
11 BRA - Brazil C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 662 1969
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 656
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 651
12 FRA - France FAUCHERON Thomas 634 1964
PLIHON Pierre 661
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 669
13 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 669 1963
LYON Jay 667
MACDONALD Hugh 627
14 COL - Colombia PILA Andres 650 1946
PINEDA Daniel Felipe 645
TORRES Diego 651
15 CHI - Chile AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 638 1899
AGUILAR GIMPEL Andres 637
BARRA Cristobal 624
16 ARG - Argentina BOG Gonzalo 625 1893
ESCALANTE OSORIO Ignacio Ariel 625
ROBLES Hugo 643
17 GUA - Guatemala CASTRO Diego 646 1877
FLOSSBACH Thomas Alexander 611
PARRILLA Olmo 620
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2087 IM Dong-Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 PUR - Puerto Rico FU CHAN Ken 561 1798
IRIZARRY Jose 620
IRIZARRY Javier 617
19 PER - Peru ESPINAR BARRIGA Alonso Patricio 485 1640
O BRIEN William 574
VELASQUEZ HUANQUI Alvaro Tito 581
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2030 PARK, Sung-Hyun/LEE, Sung Jin/YUN, Mi-Jin KOR Athens 2004-08-12
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 675 2032
JOO Hyun Jung 679
LEE Tuk Young 678
2 GER - Germany RICHTER Elena 659 1973
UNRUH Lisa 653
WINTER Karina 661
3 MEX - Mexico AVITIA Mariana 663 1972
ROMAN Aida 668
VALENCIA Alejandra 641
4 CHN - People's Republic of China CAO Hui 654 1971
QI Yuhong 661
ZHU Jueman 656
5 COL - Colombia RENDON Ana Maria 649 1953
SANCHEZ Natalia 664
SEPULVEDA Maira Alejandra 640
6 RUS - Russian Federation BALSUKOVA Anna 649 1948
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 652
STEPANOVA Inna 647
7 IND - India BURIULY Rimil 630 1922
KUMARI Deepika 642
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 650
8 USA - United States of America BROWN Mackenzie 638 1919
LORIG Khatuna 638
PRITCHARD LaNola 643
9 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 639 1895
HUNT Nicky 608
OLIVER Amy 648
10 ITA- ltaly LIONETTI Pia 628 1885
MANDIA Claudia 647
SARTORI Guendalina 610
11 FRA - France BRIANNE Noemie 603 1879
LECOINTRE Laurie 637
SCHUH Berengere 639
12 BRA - Brazil CANETTA GOBBI Marina 604 1875
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 633
NIKITIN Sarah 638
13 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 613 1860
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 614
ZURANSKA Adriana 633
14 CAN - Canada CHENIER Virginie 586 1829
THIFFEAULT PICARD Georcy-Stephanie 621
VRAKKING Kateri 622
15 GUA - Guatemala AMBROCIO Maria 578 1768
ROMERO Regina Maria 609
VALENCIA Yesenia 581
16 ARG - Argentina CONTI Virginia 578 1759
FAISAL Fernanda 593
MENDIBERRY Ximena 588
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea JOO Hyun Jung 679 1373
KIM Woojin 694
2 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 668 1336
VIVAS ALCALA Pedro 668
3 CHN - People's Republic of China QI Yuhong 661 1332
YONG Zhiwei 671
4 IND - India LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 650 1326 T.61;21
DAS Atanu 676
5 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 661 1326 T.59;13
KAHLLUND Florian 665
6 USA - United States of America PRITCHARD LaNola 643 1323
ELLISON Brady 680
7 ITA - ltaly MANDIA Claudia 647 1316
FRANGILLI Michele 669
8 COL - Colombia SANCHEZ Natalia 664 1315
TORRES Diego 651
9 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 639 1308
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 669
10 GBR - Great Britain OLIVER Amy 648 1305
HARDING George 657
11 BRA - Brazil NIKITIN Sarah 638 1300
C.L. DALMEIDA Marcus Vinicius 662
12 POL - Poland ZURANSKA Adriana 633 1297
MARZEC Pawel 664
13 RUS - Russian Federation ERDYNIEVA Natalia 652 1296
BORODIN Alexey 644
14 CAN - Canada VRAKKING Kateri 622 1291
DUENAS Crispin 669
15 GUA - Guatemala ROMERO Regina Maria 609 1255
CASTRO Diego 646
16 CHlI - Chile MORAGA Sophia 600 1238
AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 638
17 ARG - Argentina FAISAL Fernanda 593 1236
ROBLES Hugo 643
18 DOM - Dominican Republic SOLANO Lya 619 1234
ALFONSECA Andres 615
19 ECU - Ecuador MORA Stefania 604 1201
ALVAREZ Jose 597
20 CRC - Costa Rica BERMUDEZ Gloriana 601 1193
JIMENEZ Ruben 592
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2130 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin 2011-07-04
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA - United States of America DEATON Bridger 710 2129
GELLENTHIEN Braden 709
WILDE Reo 710
2 NED - Netherlands BLEYENDAAL Ruben 702 2118
ELZINGA Peter 708
SCHLOESSER Mike 708
3 ESA - El Salvador HERNANDEZ Roberto 707 2116
HERNANDEZ Rigoberto 706
JIMENEZ Jorge 703
4 ITA - ltaly BAURO Daniele 698 2105 T.165;72
PAGNI Sergio 702
PAGNONI Federico 705
5 FRA - France BRASSEUR Sebastien 693 2105 T. 163;83
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 712
PEINEAU Sebastien 700
6 MEX - Mexico ALVARADO Gerardo 698 2100
FIERRO Julio 704
GONZALEZ Rodolfo 698
7 IND - India SINGH Kawal Preet 697 2097
SRITHER Chinna Raju 704
YARRA Charan Reddy 696
8 TUR - Turkey BACAK Ahmet 703 2094
CAGIRAN Evren 701
ELMAAGACLI Demir 690
9 COL - Colombia ANGEL LOPEZ Alejandro 685 2081
CARDONA Camilo Andres 695
MUNOZ Daniel 701
10 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval 697 2073
MESQUITA MARTINI Daniel 693
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 683
11 PUR - Puerto Rico PIZARRO Jean 692 2053
REYES Jose Juan 695
ROSARIO Jose 666
12 DOM - Dominican Republic GOICO DE LARA Paris 687 2041
ORTIZ Bernardo 666
YUNEN Jose 688
13 CRC - Costa Rica ACUNA Oscar 677 2037
GAMBOA Jose Maria 684
RUIZ Gustavo 676
14 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago ALl Hasmath 677 2026
SOOKOO Rakesh 672
VIRE George 677
15 ECU - Ecuador COELLO Jaime 674 2005
CRESPO Diego 680
MOSCOSO Carlos 651
16 GUA - Guatemala CORDERO Arturo 678 1974
PAIZ Rafael 667
RAMILA Gabriel 629
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record Total: 2095 VAN NATTA Jamie/COLIN Christie/WATSON Diane USA Shanghai 2011-09-07
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 697 2088
PEARCE Paige 695
VAN NATTA Jamie 696

2 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 683 2077
D AGOSTINO Katia 698
TONIOLI Marcella 696

3 COL - Colombia BRAVO Aura Maria 672 2059
LOPEZ Sara 695
USQUIANO Alejandra 692

4 MEX - Mexico CASTILLO Ali Citlalli 680 2050
MADRID Alexis 685
RODRIGUEZ Katya Sofia 685

5 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 680 2043
MARKOVIC Irina 677
VAN CASPEL Inge 686

6 IND - India DUDHWAL Swati 673 2026
KUMARI Jyoti 677
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 676

7 PUR - Puerto Rico BRUNO Brenda 629 1982
CINTRON Marla 687
LATORRE Maria 666

8 BRA - Brazil ACQUESTA Nely 672 1957
MARTINS MORI Michelle 637
RODRIGUES DE MORAES Marina 648

9 ECU - Ecuador CORONEL Emilia 657 1950
GONZALEZ Alison 656
PAZ Daniela 637

AR_C73B Report Created: 14 May 2014 21:18 @ UTC Page 56/57



“a Medellin (COL) Archery World Cup 2014 - Stage 2 m
) ,
ARCHERY Compound Mixed Team ‘
WORLD CUP ‘
aewmses  13-18 May 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 701 1413
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 712
2 USA - United States of America JONES Erika 697 1407
WILDE Reo 710
3 ITA - ltaly D AGOSTINO Katia 698 1403
PAGNONI Federico 705
4 RUS - Russian Federation LOGINOVA Albina 695 1400
DAMBAEYV Alexander 705
5 COL - Colombia LOPEZ Sara 695 1396
MUNOZ Daniel 701
6 NED - Netherlands VAN CASPEL Inge 686 1394
ELZINGA Peter 708
7 MEX - Mexico MADRID Alexis 685 1389
FIERRO Julio 704
8 PUR - Puerto Rico CINTRON Marla 687 1382
REYES Jose Juan 695
9 IND - India KUMARI Jyoti 677 1381 T.93;30
SRITHER Chinna Raju 704
10 GER - Germany SCHALL Velia 682 1381 T. 89;24
LAUBE Marcus 699
11 BRA - Brazil ACQUESTA Nely 672 1369
DOS SANTOS Roberval 697
12 ARG - Argentina GONZALEZ BRIOZZO Maria Eugenia 676 1355
FUENTES Maximiliano 679
13 CRC - Costa Rica LOPEZ Maria Del Pilar 654 1338
GAMBOA Jose Maria 684
14 ECU - Ecuador CORONEL Emilia 657 1337
CRESPO Diego 680
15 GUA - Guatemala HERMES Sabrina 648 1326
CORDERO Arturo 678
16 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago CEZAIR Neela 632 1309
ALI Hasmath 677
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